’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

dulo: T

Ayovioua:

1 116527

167704

116709

111233

124638

93098

120959

129808

143865

164072

130929

175242

153787

154519

179280

145179

152563

111813

154955

137732

141230

144361

147277

146273

139446

155377

110705

134917

147088

144164

155206

159255

140040

154608

140002

136250

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

APAKOY OEOAQPA
ANTQNIOY KAAIA
KAIKOMOYAOQY ZO®IA
BOYPNA KPIZTEA

APAZIAOY MAPIA-OAAEIA
MATZA MAPGA

KAPANTAKOY XTAYPOYAA
KHPYKOY MAPIA-ZTAYPOYAA
APNAKH OATA

TAPAEB MAPINA

MMAKA BAXIAIKH-XTAYPOYAA
MAMAMETPOY TONIA MAPIA
AIAMANTH AGANAZIA
TPOXAAAKH MAPIA
NIKOAOYAH EIPHNH FEQPIIA
MAPIAPH

XATZH MAPIA

AIQZH MAPIA

ANTQNIAAQOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH
MAYAOIMOYAQY IFEQPIIA
NOYKAPEA XTAYPOYAA
TZIANAKA MAPIA
STEDANIAOY ZTAMATIA
KAAOTEPH ZAXAPOYAA
PAYTOMOYAQY ®IAIQ
FTANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH
TOMOY AIKATEPINA-MIXAEAA
OIKONOMOY

MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA
TPOXAAAKH MAPIA-MEAINA
FOKAPH IZAMIMEAAA
BAZIAOIMOYAOY BAZIAIKH
TOMAANAKOY FEQPTIA
AANTOY ZQTHPIA
KAPAKQNZTANTH ANNA

OIOPETZH EAENH

révvnon

50m EAEYOEPO

02/06/1992

04/06/2000

01/13/1993

02/11/1992

01/26/1995

01/01/1987

02/03/1995

09/14/1996

07/21/2000

09/27/2001

07/12/1998

12/08/2000

07/25/2003

11/11/2002

12/23/1998

04/05/2002

02/20/2002

06/20/1991

07/01/2001

03/08/2000

05/22/2001

10/16/1999

09/27/2002

10/21/2002

09/16/1999

04/03/2002

06/19/1991

06/03/1998

06/07/2002

04/02/2000

03/10/2002

01/06/2003

09/15/1999

09/17/2003

06/21/1999

07/20/1998

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swpu

MNAO

MAOK

ozon

EO®N®

MNAO

ozon

APIQ

AOMNo

MAOK

FAAYKOX

MAOK

FZMEPIZT

NENATPQ

HAYZ A.O.

MANZEP

AE XAIAAP

APHZ

ozon

MHrAZ.HM

ozon

NOKAMT

FZMEPIZT

APHZ

HAYZ A.O.

HPAKAHZ

AA

ANOAPTYP

HPAKAHZ

>.BH

ozon

N.A.Z.ATTI

rz.BH

MAOK

ANOI

MIAQN

MAOK

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

25.56

25.66

25.94

26.01

26.24

26.46

26.71

26.75

26.88

26.89

26.91

27.00

27.00

27.08

27.18

27.21

27.23

27.35

27.37

27.38

27.43

27.54

27.63

27.69

27.69

27.73

27.75

27.76

27.77

27.78

27.78

27.80

27.80

27.81

27.84

27.86

Huepounvia

04/14/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
01/19/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
03/17/2018
12/01/2017
02/23/2018
04/14/2018
02/09/2018
02/23/2018
04/01/2018
02/23/2018
04/01/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
04/01/2018
02/09/2018
02/09/2018
04/21/2018
01/26/2018
12/09/2017
04/01/2018
02/10/2018
01/19/2018
04/14/2018
04/01/2018
02/09/2018
02/09/2018
11/25/2017
02/23/2018
02/09/2018
01/13/2018

01/26/2018

A& T

KaTtny

'YN.

NEAN

FYN.

YN.

FYN.

FYN.

FYN.

YN.

NEAN

NEAN

'YN.

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

FYN.

KP-A

KP-A

FYN.

NEAN

NEAN

NEAN

YN.

KP-A

KP-A

'YN.

KP-A

FYN.

IYN.

KP-A

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

'YN.

KP-A

'YN.

YN.

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg:
AlaoTaon: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

MPOKP

MPOKP

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

22/4/2018

Alopyavwon

FAROS18
XEIM AN-IY
XEIM AN-TY
XEIM AN-IY
TPOM AGHNQ
XEIM AN-IY
XEIM AN-TY
HI-POINT M
ANE= 17
XEIM AN-TY
TYR Pro Si
XEIM ENMK
XEIM AN-TY
MANAYKEIQN
XEIM AN-TY
MANAYKEIQN
XEIM AN-TY
XEIM AN-IY
MANAYKEIQN
XEIM ENMK
XEIM ENMK
TZETZ ATQN
APAVLO18
TPOM NHPEA
NIOBEIA
XMKBE

TPOM AGHNQ
TYR Pro Si
NIOBEIA
XEIM ENMNK
XEIM ENMNK
HMOP

XEIM AN-TY
XEIM ENMK
HMEP OPIQN

AMOZT NAYA

Tonog Ano Ayamv

ALEX/POLI
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
ZHPIXH
OEx
OAKA
AMEPIKH
OAKA
OAKA
O©EZ/NIKH
OAKA
OEZ/NIKH
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ/NIKH
OAKA
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
KAVALA
OAKA
OEx

OEZ
OAKA
AMEPIKH
OEZ
OAKA
OAKA
HMOPAA
OAKA
OAKA
N.ZMYPNH

KABANA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 59 and 11
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g KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAAZ

g
‘w E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM

dUlo: T
37 146232
135564
153289

145124

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

KOKKAAH EAEONQPA
MHT>AKOY =ZANGH
AYPA ANOH

>KIAAOMOYAQY OATA

révvnon 2w

03/10/2001 NHPIQAN
01/15/1999 AZK
03/10/2003 AOMN®

08/19/2002 NOKAMT

Alao

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

00:27.90
00:27.90
00:27.91

00:27.92

Huepopnvia Kartny

12/16/2017 NEAN
01/13/2018 T'YN.
02/09/2018 KP-A

02/09/2018 KP-A

rupog

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

And: 14/10/2017 Ewg: 22/4/2018
AlaoTaon: 50m
®OAN0: A" &R T

Alopyavwon

HMEP OPIQN
XEIM ENMK

XEIM ENMK

Tonog Ano Ayamv

133
N.ZMYPNH
OAKA

OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 60 and 11

Agu 07.05.2018 11:5



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

dulAo

AM

: T

Ayovioua:

167704

116527

116709

130929

111233

93098

111813

139446

120959

146273

144232

124638

179280

175242

152563

137732

143865

154519

147088

147276

135564

154955

164072

144361

146629

155819

157452

145179

140360

153787

153417

144073

147916

159105

153103

160870

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

ANTQNIOY KAAIA

APAKOY GEOAQPA

KAIKOMOYAOQY ZO®IA

MIMAKA BAZIAIKH-ZTAYPOYAA

BOYPNA KPIZTEA

MATZA MAPGA

AIQZH MAPIA

PAYTOMOYAQY ®IAIQ

KAPANTAKOQOY ZTAYPOYAA

KAAOTEPH ZAXAPOYAA

MAYAOMOYAQOY NIKOAETA

APAZIAOY MAPIA-OAAEIA

NIKOAOYAH EIPHNH FEQPIIA

MAMAMETPOY TONIA MAPIA

XATZH MAPIA

MAYAOIMOYAQY FEQPIIA

APNAKH OATA

TPOXANAKH MAPIA

MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA

KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA

MHTZAKOY ZANGOH

ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-XTYAIANH

TAPAEB MAPINA

TZIANAKA MAPIA

MEPIBOAA KQNZTANTINA

NTIMNIATZA XPIZTINA EIPHNH

KEXAI'IA EAENH

MAPIAPH

KATZIAPA A®POAITH

AIAMANTH AGANAZIA

MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA

MIXAHAIAOY MAPIA

MMAATZH EYAITEAIA-MAPIA

F'KOrKOzH AANAH

XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA

>TOYPA OATA AHMHTPA

révvnon

100m EAEYOEPO

04/06/2000

02/06/1992

01/13/1993

07/12/1998

02/11/1992

01/01/1987

06/20/1991

09/16/1999

02/03/1995

10/21/2002

01/01/2001

01/26/1995

12/23/1998

12/08/2000

02/20/2002

03/08/2000

07/21/2000

11/11/2002

06/07/2002

12/14/2002

01/15/1999

07/01/2001

09/27/2001

10/16/1999

07/03/2002

08/27/2003

12/08/2003

04/05/2002

11/01/2000

07/25/2003

04/18/2003

03/24/2000

08/31/2001

09/06/2005

01/31/2003

03/10/2005

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swpu

MAOK

MNAO

ozon

MAOK

EOON®

ozon

ozon

HPAKAHZ

APrQ

HAYZ A.O.

QKEANOZ

MNnAO

MNMANZEP

FZMEPIZT

APHZ

ozon

MAOK

HAYZ A.O.

>.BH

APHZ

AZK

MHrAZ.HM

FAAYKOX

FZMEPIZT

HAYZ A.O.

QKEANOZ

APHZ

AE XAIAAP

AE XAIAAP

NEMATPQ

AZK

QKEANOZ

ANOAPTYP

QPIQNAZ

z.BH

ODOA

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

56.34

56.43

57.25

57.37

57.64

57.81

57.88

58.05

58.08

58.10

58.15

58.23

58.26

58.27

58.44

58.60

58.72

58.89

58.90

59.16

59.29

59.32

59.47

59.55

59.69

59.80

59.83

59.87

00.13

00.20

00.30

00.34

00.37

00.39

00.41

00.41

Huepounvia

02/25/2018
04/15/2018
04/22/2018
04/14/2018
01/26/2018
02/25/2018
02/25/2018
02/25/2018
04/13/2018
02/25/2018
04/22/2018
03/22/2018
02/25/2018
01/20/2018
02/25/2018
02/10/2018
02/11/2018
03/31/2018
02/10/2018
02/11/2018
04/22/2018
02/11/2018
02/10/2018
02/24/2018
02/10/2018
04/22/2018
03/31/2018
02/25/2018
02/10/2018
03/31/2018
02/24/2018
02/10/2018
02/10/2018
04/15/2018
03/24/2018

04/15/2018

A& T

KaTtny

NEAN

YN.

FYN.

YN.

FYN.

FYN.

FYN.

YN.

'YN.

KP-A

NEAN

YN.

'YN.

NEAN

KP-A

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

'YN.

NEAN

NEAN

YN.

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

NEAN

NEAN

MNK-B

KP-A

MNK-B

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg:
AlaoTaon: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

22/4/2018

Alopyavwon

XEIM AN-TY
FAROS18
TSZETZ ATQN
TYR Pro Si
AMNOZT NAYA
XEIM AN-IY
XEIM AN-TY
XEIM AN-TY
BEAITPAAI
XEIM AN-TY
TZETZ ATQN
SWANN MEET
XEIM AN-TY
TPOM AGHNQ
XEIM AN-TY
XEIM ENMNK
XMNKBE
NIOBEIA
XMNKBE
XMKBE
TZETZ ATQN
XMKBE

XEIM ENMK
XEIM AN-TY
XEIM ENMK
TZETZ ATQN
NIOBEIA
XEIM AN-IY
XEIM ENMNK
NIOBEIA
XEIM AN-TY
XEIM ENMK
XEIM ENMK
BENIZEAEIA
MULT YOUTH

FAROS18

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
ALEX/POLI
MEPIZTEPI
AMEPIKH
KABANA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
BEAITPAAIL
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
FENEYH
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ

OEZ

OEZ 4x100 EA
OEx
MEPIZTEPI
OEx
OAKA
OAKA 4x100 EA
OAKA 4x100 EA
MEPIZTEPI
OEZ
OAKA
OAKA 4x100 EA
OEZ
OAKA 4x100 EA
OAKA
OAKA 4x100 EA
XANIA

NEMEZOZ

ALEX/POLI

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

Agu

SeA. 61 and 11
07.05.2018 11:5



g KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAAZ

g
‘w E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo

dulo: T

37 153289 AYPA ANGH

154343

119123

FEQPIOMOYAQY IQANNA

NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA

147064 METZIOY ®QTEINH

révvnon Swu Aldo

03/10/2003 AON® 50m
02/10/2003 A=K 50m
09/09/1995 NAOK 50m

03/04/2001 AE XAIAAP 50m

Enidoon

01:00.45
01:00.45
01:00.46

01:00.51

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg: 22/4/2018

AlaoTaon: 50m

®UAo: AR T!

Huepopnvia Kartny

02/25/2018 KP-A

04/15/2018 KP-A

03/30/2018 I'YN.

01/14/2018 NEAN

Fupog Alopyavwon
MPOKP XEIM AN-TY
TEAIKOI BENIZEAEIA

TEA.ZEIP OZOM.AFQN

TEA.ZEIP HMEP.MEIP.

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
XANIA
MEIPAIAZ

MEIPAIAZ

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 62 and 11

Agu 07.05.2018 11:5



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

dulo: T

Ayovioua:

1 111813

130929

147064

139446

167704

179280

144232

147088

137732

146273

152563

157843

146629

140360

116709

153417

143598

135564

139723

147916

147617

157452

157077

144361

162064

139115

141092

154343

147874

144073

136596

175242

155485

139313

175970

154519

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

AIQZH MAPIA

MMAKA BAZIAIKH-XTAYPOYAA
METZIOY ®QTEINH
PAYTOIMOYAQY ®IAIQ
ANTQNIOY KAAIA
NIKOAOYAH EIPHNH FEQPIIA
MAYAOMOYAOY NIKOAETA
MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA
MAYAOMOYAQY MEQPIIA
KAAOTEPH ZAXAPOYAA
XATZH MAPIA

NAOTZIAOY AIKATEPINA
MEPIBOAA KQNZTANTINA
KATZIAPA A®POAITH
KAIKOMOYAOQY ZO®IA
MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA
MHTZAKOY ZQH
MHTZAKOY =ANGH
AAMAZIQTH MAPKEAAA
MMAATZH EYATTEAIA-MAPIA
KAMEAAOY ATTEAIKH
KEXAI'TA EAENH
TZAANOYXOY XAPOYAA
TZIANAKA MAPIA
KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH
TPOYAOY KYPIAKH
FTANNOMOYAOQY
FEQPrOMOYAQOY IQANNA
>TAMATAKH BAZIAIKH
MIXAHAIAOY MAPIA
KOYKOYAA EYAITEAIA
MAMAMETPOY TONIA MAPIA
METPATOY AIONYZIA
ZOPOYAH ZTEDGANIA
NIKOAAIAOY IOAH

TPOXAAAKH MAPIA

révvnon

200m EAEYOEPO

06/20/1991

07/12/1998

03/04/2001

09/16/1999

04/06/2000

12/23/1998

01/01/2001

06/07/2002

03/08/2000

10/21/2002

02/20/2002

07/12/2003

07/03/2002

11/01/2000

01/13/1993

04/18/2003

08/04/2001

01/15/1999

06/02/2000

08/31/2001

03/02/2001

12/08/2003

05/14/2004

10/16/1999

06/19/2003

09/14/1999

12/06/2001

02/10/2003

03/28/2002

03/24/2000

11/12/1999

12/08/2000

10/03/2002

09/29/2000

08/21/2002

11/11/2002

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swpu

ozon

MAOK

AE XAIAAP

HPAKAHZ

MAOK

MANZEP

QKEANOZ

rz.BH

ozon

HAYZ A.O.

APHZ

K.A.NAOY

HAYZ A.O.

AE XAIAAP

ozon

AZK

AZK

AZK

QKEANOZ

ANOAPTYP

MAOK

APHZ

z.BH

FZMEPIZT

NOBOYA

AOMNo®

ANOI

AZK

OAYMN73

QKEANOZ

IQNIKOZ

FZMEPIZT

ANOAPTYP

ANOI

APHZ

HAYZ A.O.

Alao  Enidoon

50m 02:03.33

50m 02:03.46

50m 02:03.67

50m 02:04.07

50m 02:04.68

50m 02:05.50

50m 02:05.73

50m 02:05.83

50m 02:06.00

50m 02:06.00

50m 02:07.01

50m 02:07.61

50m 02:07.69

50m 02:07.90

50m 02:08.14

50m 02:08.68

50m 02:08.78

50m 02:09.09

50m 02:09.38

50m 02:09.59

50m 02:09.67

50m 02:09.69

50m 02:09.73

50m 02:09.79

50m 02:10.22

50m 02:10.43

50m 02:10.52

50m 02:10.81

50m 02:10.84

50m 02:11.49

50m 02:11.65

50m 02:11.66

50m 02:11.72

50m 02:11.80

50m 02:11.88

50m 02:12.12

Huepounvia

02/24/2018
04/14/2018
04/01/2018
02/24/2018
02/23/2018
02/24/2018
04/20/2018
02/24/2018
02/10/2018
02/24/2018
04/14/2018
04/14/2018
04/01/2018
02/11/2018
03/31/2018
02/23/2018
04/01/2018
04/20/2018
04/20/2018
02/11/2018
02/09/2018
03/24/2018
02/09/2018
04/20/2018
04/13/2018
02/23/2018
04/14/2018
04/14/2018
04/20/2018
01/21/2018
12/01/2017
02/11/2018
01/21/2018
04/14/2018
12/02/2017

04/14/2018

A& T

KaTtny

'YN.

YN.

NEAN

YN.

NEAN

FYN.

NEAN

KP-A

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

NEAN

FYN.

KP-A

NEAN

FYN.

NEAN

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

MNK-A

YN.

KP-A

FYN.

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

NEAN

FYN.

NEAN

KP-A

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg:
AlaoTaon: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

22/4/2018

Alopyavwon

XEIM AN-TY
TYR Pro Si
NIOBEIA
XEIM AN-IY
XEIM AN-TY
XEIM AN-IY
TSZETZ ATQN
XEIM AN-TY
XEIM ENMK
XEIM AN-TY
90INMTOAEMA
90INMTOAEMA
MANAYKEIQN
XEIM ENMNK
OZOMN.ATQN
XEIM AN-IY
MANAYKEIQN
TEZETZ ATQN
TSZETZ ATQN
XEIM ENMK
XMNKBE

MULT YOUTH
XMNKBE
TZETZ ATQN
KAAAMAKEIA
XEIM AN-IY
BENIZEAEIA
BENIZEAEIA
TSZETZ ATQN
TPOM AGHNQ
IQNIAEIA
XEIM ENMK
TPOM AGHNQ
BENIZEAEIA
ANE= 17

BENIZEAEIA

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
AMEPIKH
OEZ
OAKA
OAKA 4x200 EA
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
MTOAEMAIL
MTOAEMAIL
O©EZ/NIKH
OAKA 4x200 EA
MEIPAIAZ
OAKA 4x200 EA
OEZ/NIKH
MEPIZTEPI
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA 4x200 EA
OEx
NEMEZOZ
OEx
MEPIZTEPI
AAIMOZ
OAKA 4x200 EA
XANIA
XANIA
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA
NIKAIA
OAKA 4x200 EA
OAKA

XANIA

OEx

XANIA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 63 anod 11

Agu 07.05.2018 11:5



'A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAA

O\U =

AM  OvouaTen®vupo

dulo: T

37 155819 NTINIATZA XPIXTINA EIPHNH

148058 INTZOIAQOY A®POAITH

147691 ZENITOMNOYAQOY EAENH

120959 KAPANTAKOY ZTAYPOYAA

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

révvnon Swu Aldo

08/27/2003 QKEANOZ 50m
05/29/2002 ANOAPI'YP 50m
01/21/2001 AE XAIAAP 50m

02/03/1995 APrQ 50m

Enidoon

02:12.25
02:12.42
02:12.46

02:12.52

Huepopnvia Kartny

12/10/2017 KP-A

02/11/2018 KP-A

04/14/2018 NEAN

01/21/2018 T'YN.

5 Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg: 22/4/2018
AlaoTaon: 50m
®OAN0: A" &R T

Fupog Alopyavwon Tonog Ano Ayamv

TEA.ZEIP TPOM NHPEA  OAKA
TEA.ZEIP XEIM ENMK OAKA 4x200 EA
TEAIKOI FAROS18 ALEX/POLI

TEA.ZEIP TPOIN AGHNQ  OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 64 and 11
Aegu 07.05.2018 11:5



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu
®Ulo: T
Aywviopa: 400m EAEYGEPO

1 110545 APAOYZOY KAAAIOMH 03/06/1991 Ozon
140360 KATZIAPA A®POAITH 11/01/2000 AE XAIAAP
147064 METZIOY OQTEINH 03/04/2001 AE XAIAAP
139446 PAYTOIMNOYAOQY OIAIQ 09/16/1999 HPAKAHZ
144232 TMAYAOMNOYAOY NIKOAETA 01/01/2001 QKEANOZ
131284 ANAANTH ZTYAIANH-EAEYOEPIA12/05/1997 O=®n
146273 KAAOIEPH ZAXAPOYAA 10/21/2002 HAYZ A.O.
147088 MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA 06/07/2002 Iz.BH
157843 AADTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 07/12/2003 K.A.NAOY
143598 MHTZAKOY ZQH 08/04/2001 AZK
111813 AIQZH MAPIA 06/20/1991 Ozon
132559 AIAKOYMAKOY EIPHNH 03/18/1997 MAO
137732 NAYAOMOYAOY I'EQPIIA 03/08/2000 Ozon
156972 AOGANAZOIOYAOQY IOYAIA 02/16/2004 ANOI
157077 TZAAOYXOY XAPOYAA 05/14/2004 rz.BH
139723 AAMAZIQTH MAPKEAAA 06/02/2000 QKEANOZ
141092 T'TANNOMOYAOY 12/06/2001 ANOI
123043 AIAKOYMAKOY TPIANTA®YAAIA 07/11/1995 NAO
157452 KEXATIA EAENH 12/08/2003 APHZ
139313 ZO®OYAH ZTEDANIA 09/29/2000 ANOI
153417 MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA 04/18/2003 AZK
179280 NIKOAOYAH EIPHNH FEQPIIA  12/23/1998 MANZEP
156989 XPIZTOAOYAOY ZTYAIANH 10/19/2003 MOZ.IQAN
139115 TPOYAOY KYPIAKH 09/14/1999 AOMN®
147617 KATIEAAOY ATTEAIKH 03/02/2001 NAOK
144073 MIXAHAIAOY MAPIA 03/24/2000 QKEANOZ
144142 INTZOIAOY NATAAIA 01/27/2000 ANOAPTYP
157511 TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPINA 07/14/2002 NOBA
129913 KPHTIKOY EYAOKIA 09/02/1996 YZPOAOY
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 01/21/2002 NAOK
152520 TTAKOYMAKH ANAZTAZIA 02/13/2002 ANOAPTYP
147013 XAAIAMIAAIA TEQPIIA 03/30/2001 APHXZ
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 03/19/2003 KAO
162064 KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH 06/19/2003 NOBOYA
154167 TZAKAAIAH MEAINA 11/25/2003 I.Z.METPO
136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 06/26/1998 MAOK

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

18.18

18.42

20.38

24.57

25.20

26.70

27.48

28.97

30.56

31.55

31.91

32.09

33.00

33.21

33.56

33.68

33.97

34.03

34.05

34.58

34.83

34.90

36.14

36.35

36.36

36.47

36.48

36.78

37.27

37.75

37.84

37.86

38.67

39.33

39.61

39.68

Huepounvia

02/23/2018
02/23/2018
03/31/2018
02/23/2018
04/21/2018
04/21/2018
01/19/2018
02/10/2018
02/10/2018
03/31/2018
04/21/2018
04/15/2018
04/21/2018
04/15/2018
04/13/2018
01/19/2018
04/15/2018
04/15/2018
12/03/2017
04/15/2018
02/23/2018
01/13/2018
02/10/2018
03/17/2018
01/13/2018
12/09/2017
02/11/2018
01/20/2018
11/26/2017
02/10/2018
02/11/2018
03/31/2018
02/10/2018
01/13/2018
03/31/2018

02/23/2018

A& T

KaTtny

'YN.

NEAN

NEAN

YN.

NEAN

FYN.

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

NEAN

'YN.

YN.

NEAN

MNK-A

MnK-A

NEAN

NEAN

FYN.

KP-A

NEAN

KP-A

YN.

KP-A

YN.

NEAN

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

FYN.

KP-A

KP-A

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

YN.

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg:
AlaoTaon: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

22/4/2018

Alopyavwon Tonog Ano Ayamv
XEIM AN-T'Y OAKA
XEIM AN-T'Y OAKA
NIOBEIA OEZX

XEIM AN-T'Y OAKA
TZETZ ArQN MEPIZTEPI
TZETZ ArQN MEPIZTEPI
TPOM AGHNQ  OAKA
XIMKBE OEZ
XMKBE OEZ
NIOBEIA OEZ
TZETZ ArQN MEPIZTEPI
BENIZEAEIA XANIA
TZETZ ArQN MEPIZTEPI
BENIZEAEIA XANIA
BEAITPAAI BEAITPAAI
TPOM AGHNQ  OAKA
BENIZEAEIA XANIA
BENIZEAEIA XANIA
ANE= 17 OEX
BENIZEAEIA XANIA
XEIM AN-TY OAKA
HOXA OEZ
XMKBE OEZ
HI-POINT M ZHPIXH
HOXA OEZ

TPOM NHPEA  OAKA
XEIM ENMNK OAKA
NIKAI NIKAFBOA
2n GP HAKAEIO
XMKBE OEX

XEIM ENMK OAKA
NIOBEIA OEZ
XMKBE OEZ

HMEP OPIQN N.ZMYPNH
NIOBEIA OEZ

XEIM AN-I'Y OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 65 and 11
Aegu 07.05.2018 11:5



g KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAAZ

g
‘w E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM

dUlo: T
37 156726
155030
152563

155077

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

MNAMAKQZTA KQNZTANTINA

TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA

XATZH MAPIA

METZIOY KQNZTANTINA

révvnon Swu Aldo

08/20/2004 AE XAIAAP 50m
02/27/2002 MAKEAONI 50m
02/20/2002 APHZ 50m

05/26/2003 AE XAIAAP 50m

Enidoon

04:39.87
04:39.98
04:40.08

04:40.11

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg: 22/4/2018

AlaoTaon: 50m

®UAo: AR T!

Huepopnvia Kartny

04/21/2018 MK-A
12/03/2017 KP-A
12/16/2017 KP-A

01/19/2018 KP-A

lupog Alopyavwon

TEA.ZEIP TZETZ ArQN
MPOKP ANE= 17
TEA.ZEIP 1

TEA.ZEIP TPOIN AGHNQ

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MEPIZTEPI
OEx
133

OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

SeAl. 66 anod 11

Agu 07.05.2018 11:5



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu
®Ulo: T
Aywviopa: 800m EAEYGEPO

1 110545 APAOYZOY KAAAIOMH 03/06/1991 Ozon
147064 METZIOY ®QTEINH 03/04/2001 AE XAIAAP
140360 KATZIAPA AOPOAITH 11/01/2000 AE XAIAAP
131284 ANAANTH ZTYAIANH-EAEYOEPIA12/05/1997 O=®n
157843 AAOTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 07/12/2003 K.A.NAOY
147088 MENTEKIAH ANAZTAZIA 06/07/2002 rz.BH
132559 AIAKOYMAKOY EIPHNH 03/18/1997 MAO
157452 KEXATIA EAENH 12/08/2003 APHZ
141092 TTANNOIOYAOY 12/06/2001 ANOI
157077 TZAAOYXOY XAPOYAA 05/14/2004 rz.BH
136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 06/26/1998 MAOK
123043 AIAKOYMAKOY TPIANTA®YAAIA 07/11/1995 MAO
155556 KIQZIA AAEZIA 03/12/2002 Iz.BH
156972 AOGANAZOIOYAOQY IOYAIA 02/16/2004 ANOI
156989 XPIZTOAOYAQOY ZTYAIANH 10/19/2003 MOZ.IQAN
157511 TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPINA 07/14/2002 NOBA
147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY ®QTEINH 06/20/2002 KOAPAM
136561 T'KAZIKA MAPIA 02/25/1999 IQNIKOZ
129913 KPHTIKOY EYAOKIA 09/02/1996 YZPOAOY
154167 TZAKAAIAH MEAINA 11/25/2003 I.Z.METPO
152520 TTAKOYMAKH ANAZTAZIA 02/13/2002 ANOAPTYP
162357 T'PHIOPAKH EAENH 05/10/2004 NOXAN
143944 MAZAAH ANNA MNMANTEAIA 01/28/2000 OAYMN73
145428 AMOZTOAQY FEQPIIA 01/24/2001 HPAKAHZ
143598 MHTZAKOY ZQH 08/04/2001 AZK
162064 KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH 06/19/2003 NOBOYA
156779 NTAOYNTAKH ANNA 12/30/2003 NOXAN
153307 ZIAEPH MAPIA 07/16/2003 AOMN®
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 03/19/2003 KAO
156048 BAZIAEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA 04/22/2002 AA
137430 ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA 07/24/1998 APHZ
139313 ZO®OYAH ZTEDANIA 09/29/2000 ANOI
134915 TPIBA BAZIAIKH 09/30/1999 EO®N®
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 01/21/2002 MNMAOK
155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 02/27/2002 MAKEAONI
147013 XAAIAMMNAAIA TEQPIIA 03/30/2001 APHXZ

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

08:

08:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

53.81

57.32

03.71

05.01

11.69

16.18

16.83

18.12

19.96

21.33

21.37

21.92

22.07

23.75

24.81

28.17

28.56

29.24

30.05

30.10

31.13

32.06

32.69

33.43

33.52

34.47

35.09

35.35

35.96

36.14

36.58

36.63

38.67

38.83

39.97

40.54

Huepounvia

02/25/2018
02/09/2018
02/09/2018
03/30/2018
03/30/2018
02/09/2018
04/14/2018
02/09/2018
04/14/2018
04/13/2018
01/14/2018
04/14/2018
02/09/2018
04/14/2018
01/20/2018
03/30/2018
01/26/2018
01/20/2018
11/26/2017
03/30/2018
02/09/2018
02/02/2018
02/09/2018
03/30/2018
01/14/2018
01/14/2018
02/09/2018
02/09/2018
01/14/2018
01/20/2018
01/26/2018
02/09/2018
04/20/2018
02/09/2018
01/14/2018

03/30/2018

A& T

KaTtny

'YN.

NEAN

NEAN

YN.

KP-A

KP-A

FYN.

KP-A

NEAN

MNK-A

'YN.

YN.

KP-A

MNK-A

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

FYN.

FYN.

KP-A

KP-A

MNK-A

NEAN

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

FYN.

NEAN

'YN.

KP-A

KP-A

NEAN

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg:
AlaoTaon: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

22/4/2018

Alopyavwon Tonog Ano Ayamv
XEIM AN-T'Y OAKA
XEIM ENMK OAKA
XEIM ENMK OAKA
OZO®MN.ArQN MEIPAIAZ
NIOBEIA OEX
XMKBE OEX
BENIZEAEIA XANIA
XIMKBE OEZ
BENIZEAEIA XANIA
BEAITPAAI BEAITPAAI
HOXA OEZ
BENIZEAEIA XANIA
XMNKBE OEZ
BENIZEAEIA XANIA
APHZTEIA OEZZANO
NIOBEIA OEX
APAVLO18 KAVALA
TPOM AGHNQ  OAKA

2n GP HAKAEIO
NIOBEIA OEZ

XEIM ENIMK OAKA
XEIM MnN-nK OAKA
XEIM ENIMK OAKA
MANAYKEIQN  ©EZ/NIKH
HMEP OPIQN N.ZMYPNH
HMEP OPIQN N.ZMYPNH
XEIM ENNK OAKA
XEIM ENMK OAKA
HOXA OEX
APHZTEIA OEZZANO
APAVLO18 KAVALA
XEIM ENMK OAKA
TZETZ ArQN MEPIZTEPI
XIMKBE OEZ
HOXA OEZ
MANAYKEIQN  ©EZ/NIKH

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 67 anod 11
Aegu 07.05.2018 11:5



gl KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  And: 14/10/2017 Ewg: 22/4/2018

AlaoTaon: 50m

H A7 PN
®UNo: A & T
v TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon SWH Alao  Enidoon Huepounvia Kartny Fupog Alopyavwon
®ulo: T
37 153249 ZO®OYAH AANAH 04/29/2003 ANOI 50m 09:41.31 12/01/2017 KP-A TEA.ZEIP AAE= 17
153006 KATMOYZIAOY ANNA 09/06/2002 MAOK 50m 09:42.20 01/26/2018 KP-A TEA.ZEIP APAVLO18
137240 TKIQNH AIKATEPINH 01/05/2000 NOBOYA  50m 09:42.85 02/09/2018 NEAN TEA.ZEIP XEIM ENMK

156726 TMAMAKQZTA KQNZTANTINA 08/20/2004 AE XAIAAP 50m 09:43.83 03/31/2018 MNK-A TEA.ZEIP IE AEA®INE

Tonog Ano Ayamv

(C]=>2
KAVALA
OAKA

MEPIZTEPI

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 68 anod 11

Agu 07.05.2018 11:5



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

dulAo

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon

: T

Aywviopa: 50m YMTIO
116527 APAKOY ©EOAQPA 02/06/1992
129745 KOYTZOYBEAH EAENH-ANNA 10/20/1997
147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 12/14/2002
141230 AOYKAPEA XTAYPOYAA 05/22/2001
119123 NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA 09/09/1995
167704 ANTQNIOY KAAIA 04/06/2000
144159 HAIOMNOYAOY NE®EAH 06/23/2001
136122 MIMPAMOY EIPHNH 05/31/1998
119116 TTAPENH A®POAITH 01/15/1993
110705 TOMOY AIKATEPINA-MIXAEAA 06/19/1991
131913 ©QAH A®POAITH 01/04/1997
146204 APOYMIMAKH EYAITEAIA 08/02/2002

93098 MATZA MAPOA 01/01/1987
144164 TPOXAAAKH MAPIA-MEAINA 04/02/2000
139319 TMAAAA IQANNA 06/07/2000
158367 KAPYKA MAPIA-EAENH 01/20/2003
154343 TEQPrornoyAoOY IQANNA 02/10/2003
120151 MAPFETH MANATIQTA 09/12/1995
143865 APNAKH OArA 07/21/2000
147140 ZINMOMNOYAQOY AMAAIA 12/16/2001
146232 KOKKAAH EAEONQPA 03/10/2001
147385 TMEMME ANAZTAZIA 08/19/2001
140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 05/20/2000
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PA®AEANA 09/01/2004
139757 AZMPATKAGOY ANAZTAZIA 06/25/1999
166105 KOPAKH ANNA 06/23/2005
136250 OIOPETZH EAENH 07/20/1998
147894 AOYAH AZHMINA 04/14/2002
180433 ATAGOKAEOYZ AOPOAITH 04/12/2002
155206 TTOKAPH IZAMMEAAA 03/10/2002
140180 KYPIAKOMOYAQY IMEQPIIA 12/04/2000
143476 MAYPAKH MAPIA 11/17/1999
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 10/07/2002
111233 BOYPNA KPIZTEA 02/11/1992
145206 AOYBAPA NATAAIA 06/25/2002
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 03/02/2001

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swpu

MNAO

FAAYKOZ

APHZ

NOKAMT

MAOK

MAOK

KOMI

FAAYKOX

ozon

ANOAPTYP

APHZ

HAYZ A.O.

ozon

ozon

FZNEPIZT

A.O.MENT

AZK

EO®N®

MAOK

APHZ

NHPIQAN

AZK

APHZ

0®0o

FAAYKOX

N.A.Z.ATTI

MAOK

APHZ

QKEANOZ

N.A.Z.ATTI

ANOAPTYP

N.A.Z.ATTI

MNMANZEP

EO®N®

O®NI

APHZ

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

28.85

29.81

30.03

30.15

30.23

30.28

30.35

30.37

30.64

30.65

30.70

30.78

30.84

30.98

30.99

31.10

31.17

31.21

31.32

31.39

31.42

31.45

31.47

31.61

31.62

31.62

31.67

31.75

31.76

31.81

31.83

31.85

31.86

31.86

31.94

31.95

Huepounvia

04/14/2018
01/11/2018
02/11/2018
02/25/2018
03/30/2018
01/21/2018
01/21/2018
02/25/2018
04/22/2018
02/25/2018
03/30/2018
04/14/2018
03/30/2018
02/11/2018
02/11/2018
04/22/2018
12/02/2017
04/13/2018
03/31/2018
03/30/2018
02/11/2018
03/24/2018
02/11/2018
03/30/2018
02/25/2018
02/25/2018
02/25/2018
02/11/2018
12/01/2017
01/21/2018
02/11/2018
03/30/2018
01/26/2018
04/13/2018
01/21/2018

03/30/2018

A& T

KaTtny

'YN.

YN.

KP-A

NEAN

FYN.

NEAN

NEAN

YN.

'YN.

YN.

'YN.

KP-A

'YN.

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

FYN.

NEAN

NEAN

NEAN

NEAN

NEAN

MNK-A

'YN.

MNnK-B

FYN.

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

NEAN

YN.

KP-A

FYN.

KP-A

NEAN

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg:
AlaoTaon: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

MNMPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

MPOKP

MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

22/4/2018

Alopyavwon

FAROS18
2018TYRPSS
XMNKBE

XEIM AN-T'Y
OZOM.ATQN
TPOM AGHNQ
TPOM AGHNSQ
XEIM AN-T'Y
TZETZ ATQN
XEIM AN-T'Y
NIOBEIA
BENIZEAEIA
OZ®M.ATQN
XEIM ENMK
XEIM ENMK
TZETZ ArQN
AAE= 17
BEAITPAAL
NIOBEIA
NIOBEIA
XMKBE

MULT JUNIO
XMKBE
NIOBEIA
XEIM AN-TY
XEIM AN-T'Y
XEIM AN-TY
XMNKBE

AAE= 17
TPOM AGHNSQ
XEIM ENMK
IE AEA®INE
AMOZT NAYA
KANAMAKEIA
TPOM AGHNQ

NIOBEIA

Tonog Ano Ayamv

ALEX/POLI
AMEPIKH
OEZ

OAKA
MEIPAIAZ
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA

OEx
XANIA
MEIPAIAZ
OAKA
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
OEZ
BEAITPAAL
OEZ

OEx

OEx
AYZTPIA
(C]=>2

(C]=>2

OAKA
OAKA
OAKA

OEZ

OEZ

OAKA
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
KABANA
AAIMOZ
OAKA

OEx

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

Sel. 69 and 11

Agu 07.05.2018 11:5



g KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAAZ

g
‘w E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo

dulo: T

37 158976 NANTAZIAOY KQNZTANTINA

181003 AIATZOY MONIKA PA®KA

154750 MANQAAKAKH EYAOZ=IA

140002 KAPAKQNZTANTH ANNA

révvnon Swu Aldo

06/22/2003 AE XAIAAP 50m
08/26/2004 APHZ 50m
07/03/2002 HAYZ A.O. 50m

06/21/1999 MIAQN 50m

Enidoon

00:31.96
00:32.15
00:32.17

00:32.19

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg: 22/4/2018

AlaoTaon: 50m

®UAo: AR T!

Huepopnvia Kartny

02/25/2018 KP-A
02/11/2018 MK-A
02/11/2018 KP-A

02/25/2018 T'YN.

lupog Alopyavwon

MPOKP XEIM AN-TY
TEA.ZEIP XMKBE
TEA.ZEIP XEIM ENMK

MPOKP XEIM AN-T'Y

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
OEX
OAKA

OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 70 and 11

Agu 07.05.2018 11:5



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
®Ulo: T
Ayoviopa: 100m YNTIO

1 116527 APAKOY ©EOAQPA 02/06/1992
129745 KOYTZOYBEAH EAENH-ANNA 10/20/1997
141230 AOYKAPEA XTAYPOYAA 05/22/2001
147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 12/14/2002
139319 MAAAA IQANNA 06/07/2000
110705 TOMOY AIKATEPINA-MIXAEAA 06/19/1991
136122 MMPAMOY EIPHNH 05/31/1998
119116 TTAPENH A®POAITH 01/15/1993
131913 ©QAH A®POAITH 01/04/1997
154343 TEQPrOrnoOYAOY IQANNA 02/10/2003
144159 HAIOMOYAOY NE®EAH 06/23/2001
147064 METZIOY ®QTEINH 03/04/2001
146232 KOKKAAH EAEONQPA 03/10/2001
146204 APOYMIMAKH EYAITEAIA 08/02/2002
147140 ZINMNOMOYAQOY AMAAIA 12/16/2001
147385 TMEMMNE ANAZTAZIA 08/19/2001
145206 AOYBAPA NATAAIA 06/25/2002
158367 KAPYKA MAPIA-EAENH 01/20/2003
139446 PAYTOMNOYAOY OIAIQ 09/16/1999
147916 MIAATZH EYATTEAIA-MAPIA 08/31/2001
157378 TPYNA ZO®IA-EIPHNH 02/21/2004
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 10/07/2002
147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 12/07/2001
147598 ANAPIKOMOYAQY IKIAA 08/07/2001
159818 IQANNIAH EYTYXIA 05/26/2005
139757 AZMPATKAGOY ANAZTAZIA 06/25/1999
167704 ANTQNIOY KAAIA 04/06/2000
120151 MAPFETH MANATIQTA 09/12/1995
147373 MIMAKOITANNH MAPIA 02/02/2002
93098 MATZA MAPOGA 01/01/1987
155206 T'TOKAPH IZAMMEAAA 03/10/2002
144164 TPOXAAAKH MAPIA-MEAINA 04/02/2000
145179 MAPIrAPH 04/05/2002
160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PA®AENA 09/01/2004
158670 TIPIBA MAPIA 07/10/2003
147894 AOYAH AZHMINA 04/14/2002

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swpu

MNAO

FAAYKOZ

NOKAMT

APHZ

FZNEPIZT

ANOAPTYP

FAAYKOZ

ozon

APHZ

AZK

Koni

AE XAIAAP

NHPIQAN

HAYZ A.O.

APHZ

AZK

ODNI

A.O.MENT

HPAKAHZ

ANOAPTYP

OAYMM.BO

MNMANZEP

KAO

AE XAIAAP

z.BH

FAAYKOZ

MAOK

EO®N®

NOAAPIZ

ozon

N.A.Z.ATTI

ozon

AE XAIAAP

0®0o

QKEANOZ

APHZ

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

02.68

03.64

03.96

04.01

05.50

05.52

05.68

05.77

05.98

06.23

06.26

06.54

06.55

06.67

06.73

06.75

07.16

07.18

07.39

07.42

07.63

07.80

07.87

07.92

07.94

07.97

07.99

08.10

08.35

08.45

08.47

08.47

08.54

08.56

08.59

08.63

Huepounvia

04/15/2018
04/14/2018
04/01/2018
02/10/2018
02/10/2018
02/23/2018
12/03/2017
04/21/2018
04/01/2018
02/25/2018
01/19/2018
02/10/2018
02/10/2018
04/15/2018
02/10/2018
03/24/2018
02/10/2018
02/10/2018
10/14/2017
02/10/2018
04/01/2018
02/10/2018
02/10/2018
01/19/2018
02/10/2018
02/23/2018
02/25/2018
04/13/2018
02/10/2018
02/25/2018
01/19/2018
02/10/2018
01/19/2018
04/01/2018
02/10/2018

02/10/2018

A& T

KaTtny

'YN.

YN.

NEAN

KP-A

NEAN

FYN.

FYN.

YN.

'YN.

KP-A

NEAN

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

FYN.

NEAN

MNK-A

KP-A

NEAN

NEAN

NK-B

FYN.

NEAN

IYN.

KP-A

YN.

KP-A

NEAN

KP-A

MNK-A

KP-A

KP-A

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg:
AlaoTaon: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

22/4/2018

Alopyavwon

FAROS18
TYR Pro Si
MANAYKEIQN
XMKBE

XEIM ENMNK
XEIM AN-IY
ANEZ 17
TZETZ ATQN
NIOBEIA
XEIM AN-IY
TPOM AGHNQ
XEIM ENMK
XMNKBE
BENIZEAEIA
XMNKBE

MULT JUNIO
XEIM ENMNK
XEIM ENMNK
HOXK

XEIM ENMK
NIOBEIA
XMKBE
XMNKBE

TPOM AGHNQ
XMNKBE

XEIM AN-IY
XEIM AN-TY
BEAIIPAAI
XMNKBE

XEIM AN-IY
TPOM AGHNQ
XEIM ENMK
TPOM AGHNQ
NIOBEIA
XEIM ENMK

XTMKBE

Tonog Ano Ayamv

ALEX/POLI
AMEPIKH
OEZ/NIKH
OEZ

OAKA 4x100 Mk
OAKA
OEZ
MEPIZTEPI
OEx
OAKA 4x100 Mk
OAKA
OAKA 4x100 Mk
OEx
XANIA
OEZ
AYZTPIA
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ
OAKA
(C]=>2
(C]=>2
(C]=>2
OAKA
OEx
OAKA
OAKA 4x100 Mk
BEAITPAAL
OEZ
OAKA 4x100 Mk
OAKA
OAKA 4x100 Mk
OAKA
(C]=>2
OAKA

4x100 Mk

OEx

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355
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gl KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  And: 14/10/2017 Ewg: 22/4/2018

AlaoTaon: 50m

H A7 PN
®UNo: A & T
v TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon SWH Alao  Enidoon Huepounvia Kartny Fupog Alopyavwon
®ulo: T
37 181003 AIATZOY MONIKA PA®KA 08/26/2004 APHX 50m 01:08.83 02/10/2018 MK-A TEA.ZEIP XMNKBE
148058 INTZOIAQOY A®POAITH 05/29/2002 ANOAPTYP 50m 01:08.87 02/10/2018 KP-A TEA.ZEIP XEIM ENMK
157272 AYPOMOYAOQOY EAENH 11/14/2003 NOKABAA 50m 01:08.91 04/01/2018 KP-A TEAIKOI NIOBEIA
166105 KOPAKH ANNA 06/23/2005 N.A.Z.ATTI 50m 01:08.94 02/03/2018 MNK-B TEA.ZEIP XEIM NMN-NK

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OEx
OAKA
OEZ

OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 72 and 11

Agu 07.05.2018 11:5



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

dulAo

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu

: T
Aywviopa: 200m YNTIO

129745 KOYTZOYBEAH EAENH-ANNA 10/20/1997 TNAYKOZ
147385 TMEMME ANAZTAZIA 08/19/2001 A=K
154343 TEQProOrnoyAOY IQANNA 02/10/2003 A=K
147064 METZIOY OQTEINH 03/04/2001 AE XAIAAP
145206 AOYBAPA NATAAIA 06/25/2002 ODNI
147140 ZINMOMNOYAQOY AMAAIA 12/16/2001 APHZ
159818 IQANNIAH EYTYXIA 05/26/2005 rz.BH
139319 TMAAANA IQANNA 06/07/2000 MZMEPIZT
119123 NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA 09/09/1995 NAOK
131913 ©QAH A®POAITH 01/04/1997 APHZ
148058 INTZOIAQOY A®POAITH 05/29/2002 ANOAPTYP
157378 TPYNA ZO®IA-EIPHNH 02/21/2004 OAYMI.BO
147916 MMNAATZH EYATTEAIA-MAPIA 08/31/2001 ANOAPTYP
141230 AOYKAPEA ZTAYPOYAA 05/22/2001 NOKAMT
147598 ANAPIKOMOYAOQOY IKIAA 08/07/2001 AE XAIAAP
144159 HAIOMNOYAOY NE®EAH 06/23/2001 KOMI
153104 MEPIZTOYAH BAIA 03/06/2003 rz.BH
157272 AYPOMNOYAOQOY EAENH 11/14/2003 NOKABAA
139446 PAYTOMNOYAOY OIAIQ 09/16/1999 HPAKAHZ
146232 KOKKAAH EAEONQPA 03/10/2001 NHPIQAN
155485 METPATOY AIONYZIA 10/03/2002 ANOAPTYP
147373 MIMAKOITANNH MAPIA 02/02/2002 NOAAPIZ
181003 AIATZOY MONIKA PA®KA 08/26/2004 APHZ
136122 MMPAMOY EIPHNH 05/31/1998 FAAYKOZ
147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA 07/18/2001 MAKEAONI
160870 =TOYPA OATA AHMHTPA 03/10/2005 ODOA
155102 TZOKAKTZIAOY KYPIAKH 09/06/2004 KOAPAM
157452 KEXATIA EAENH 12/08/2003 APHZ
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 10/07/2002 MANZEP
154370 KOYPITANTAKH PAGAEAA 11/08/2003 NOXAN
158670 [IPIBA MAPIA 07/10/2003 QKEANOZ
155462 TKOBTZIA BAZIAIKH 06/18/2003 AEA.MTOA
162126 THIANEA MHNEAOTIMH 12/14/2004 APIHZ
145850 BAZIAEIAAOY BAZIAIKH 02/14/2002 APHZ
143598 MHTZAKOY ZQH 08/04/2001 AZK
158934 XAPIAAOY OEOAQPA 10/10/2004 K.A.NAOY

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

16.52

19.83

21.95

22.34

22.53

22.96

23.34

23.75

24.76

24.79

25.13

25.14

25.35

25.36

25.41

25.93

26.52

26.76

26.88

27.20

27.32

27.68

27.76

27.82

27.95

27.95

28.14

28.34

28.50

28.65

28.94

29.53

29.63

29.77

29.79

29.83

Huepounvia

01/11/2018
03/31/2018
02/24/2018
04/20/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
04/13/2018
02/09/2018
03/31/2018
02/24/2018
03/31/2018
01/20/2018
02/09/2018
04/21/2018
02/24/2018
04/20/2018
02/11/2018
04/14/2018
01/21/2018
02/11/2018
03/31/2018
01/20/2018
02/11/2018
03/17/2018
12/02/2017
04/14/2018
04/14/2018
03/03/2018
02/11/2018
02/09/2018
02/09/2018
04/14/2018
02/02/2018
02/11/2018
04/20/2018

12/02/2017

A& T

KaTtny

'YN.

NEAN

KP-A

NEAN

KP-A

NEAN

NnK-B

NEAN

'YN.

YN.

KP-A

MNK-A

NEAN

NEAN

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

FYN.

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

MNK-A

YN.

NEAN

MNnK-B

MnK-A

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

MNK-A

KP-A

NEAN

MNK-A

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg:
AlaoTaon: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

22/4/2018

Alopyavwon Tonog Ano Ayamv
2018TYRPSS AMEPIKH
MANAYKEIQN  ©EZ/NIKH
XEIM AN-TY OAKA
TZETZ ArQN MEPIZTEPI
MANAYKEIQN  ©EZ/NIKH
MANAYKEIQN  ©EZ/NIKH
BEAITPAAI BEAIIPAAI
XEIM ENMK OAKA
OZOM.ATQN MEIPAIAZ
XEIM AN-I'Y OAKA
MANAYKEIQN  ©EZ/NIKH
NIKAr NIKAFBOA
XEIM ENIMK OAKA
KYMNEAAO MATPA
XEIM AN-TY OAKA
TZETZ ArQN MEPIZTEPI
XMKBE OEX
FAROS18 ALEX/POLI
APHZTEIA OEZZANO
XIMKBE OEZ
MANAYKEIQN  ©EZ/NIKH
NIKAI NIKAFBOA
XMNKBE OEZ
EON27ATQN AAEZ/TIOA
ANE= 17 OEZ
FAROS18 ALEX/POLI
FAROS18 ALEX/POLI
HMEPOPOEP OEZ/NIKH
XMKBE OEX

XEIM ENMK OAKA
XEIM ENMK OAKA
90INMTOAEMA MNTOAEMAI
XEIM MN-nK OAKA
XIMKBE OEZ
TZETZ ArQN MEPIZTEPI
ANE= 17 OEZ

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 73 and 11
Aegu 07.05.2018 11:5



'A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAA

O\U =

AM

dUlo: T
37 162768
166105
143359

139723

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

AEAHOTAANH AZTEPIA
KOPAKH ANNA
FIOYPTZIAOY AANEZANAPA

AAMAZIQTH MAPKEAAA

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

révvnon Swu Aldo

05/19/2005 NOXAN 50m
06/23/2005 N.A.Z.ATTI 50m
01/30/2001 MZMEPIZT 50m

06/02/2000 QKEANOX 50m

Enidoon

02:29.83
02:29.87
02:30.14

02:30.15

®UAo:

Huepopnvia Kartny

02/02/2018 MK-B
02/02/2018 MK-B
02/09/2018 NEAN

01/14/2018 NEAN

5 Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg: 22/4/2018
AlaoTaon: 50m
AR T

lupog Alopyavwon

TEA.ZEIP XEIM MM-MNK
TEA.ZEIP XEIM MM-MNK
TEA.ZEIP XEIM ENMK

TEA.ZEIP HMEP OPIQN

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
OAKA
OAKA

N.ZMYPNH

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

Seh. 74 and 11

Agu 07.05.2018 11:5



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

dulo: T

Ayovioua:

1 119123

111233

124638

155820

143865

116709

93098

145179

164072

153787

144232

135564

144164

147385

132878

160483

137861

142228

146504

153103

120959

175242

136250

145124

136122

155849

139059

144159

145850

129808

158940

144036

147558

153709

155485

140357

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA
BOYPNA KPIZTEA
APAZIAOY MAPIA-OAAEIA
AAMAZIQTH EQPIIA
APNAKH OATA
KAIKOMOYAOQY ZO®IA
MATZA MAPGA

MAPIAPH

TAPAEB MAPINA

AIAMANTH AGANAZIA
MAYAOMOYAQOY NIKOAETA
MHTZAKOY ZANGOH
TPOXANAKH MAPIA-MEAINA
MEMME ANAZTAZIA
FEPMANAKOY KAEIQ
AEPMENTZOIAQY MEQPIIA
KOAOKOTZA OIAINNA-AEQNH
MAMANAINOY POYMMINH
ZEPOYNIAN
XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA
KAPANTAKOQOY ZTAYPOYAA
MAMAMETPOY TONIA MAPIA
®IOPETZH EAENH
>KIAAOMOYAQY OArA
MMPAMOY EIPHNH

KAMPINH AANAH

2MANOY BAIA-BENIA
HAIOMOYAOY NE®EAH
BAZIAEIAAOY BAZIAIKH
KHPYKOY MAPIA-ZTAYPOYAA
ZIMHTANOY ANAXTAZIA
MAPOYTZOY EPI®GYAAH-ANNA
KAATZOY MAPA>XKEYH
BAAXOY ArAGH

METPATOY AIONYZIA

>TE®ANOY EAENH-MAPIA

révvnon

50m NETAAOYAA

09/09/1995

02/11/1992

01/26/1995

07/02/2003

07/21/2000

01/13/1993

01/01/1987

04/05/2002

09/27/2001

07/25/2003

01/01/2001

01/15/1999

04/02/2000

08/19/2001

04/12/1999

06/26/2003

04/19/2000

07/06/1999

05/30/2002

01/31/2003

02/03/1995

12/08/2000

07/20/1998

08/19/2002

05/31/1998

01/11/2003

03/09/1999

06/23/2001

02/14/2002

09/14/1996

05/26/2004

12/07/2000

04/04/2001

10/27/2002

10/03/2002

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swpu

MAOK

EO®N®

MNAO

QKEANOZ

MAOK

ozon

ozon

AE XAIAAP

FAAYKOX

NENATPQ

QKEANOZ

AZK

ozon

AZK

AEAO®MEP

HPAKAHZ

AZK

APETH

AKOBB

rz.BH

APrQ

FZMEPIZT

MAOK

NOKAMT

FAAYKOX

AZK

A.E.TPIK

KOMI

APHZ

AOMNo®

K.A.NAOY

ANOI

FAAYKOX

NOBA

ANOAPTYP

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

10/07/2000 QKEANOZ 50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

26.38

27.19

27.89

27.93

27.94

28.37

28.52

28.56

28.57

28.78

28.83

28.90

28.97

28.98

29.06

29.12

29.14

29.20

29.25

29.29

29.37

29.38

29.42

29.42

29.46

29.48

29.51

29.61

29.65

29.71

29.74

29.74

29.79

29.82

29.83

29.85

Huepounvia

02/24/2018
01/26/2018
02/24/2018
02/24/2018
02/09/2018
04/20/2018
03/31/2018
02/24/2018
03/24/2018
02/24/2018
04/20/2018
02/24/2018
04/15/2018
04/01/2018
04/15/2018
12/03/2017
02/10/2018
04/20/2018
02/24/2018
04/13/2018
02/24/2018
02/10/2018
02/24/2018
02/24/2018
02/24/2018
02/10/2018
04/15/2018
02/10/2018
02/09/2018
12/03/2017
02/09/2018
02/10/2018
01/26/2018
02/09/2018
04/01/2018

02/10/2018

A& T

KaTtny

'YN.

YN.

FYN.

KP-A

NEAN

FYN.

FYN.

KP-A

NEAN

KP-A

NEAN

YN.

NEAN

NEAN

FYN.

KP-A

NEAN

FYN.

KP-A

KP-A

'YN.

NEAN

'YN.

KP-A

'YN.

KP-A

FYN.

NEAN

KP-A

IYN.

MnK-A

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

NEAN

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg:
AlaoTaon: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEAIKOI

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

MNMPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

22/4/2018

Alopyavwon

XEIM AN-TY
AMOZT MAYA
XEIM AN-T'Y
XEIM AN-T'Y
XMNKBE
TZETZ ArQN
OZOM.ATQN
XEIM AN-T'Y
MULT JUNIO
XEIM AN-T'Y
TZETZ ATQN
XEIM AN-TI'Y
BENIZEAEIA
NIOBEIA
FAROS18
AAE= 17
XEIM ENMK
TZETZ ArQN
XEIM AN-T'Y
BEAIIPAAIL
XEIM AN-TY
XEIM ENMK
XEIM AN-TY
XEIM AN-T'Y
XEIM AN-TY
XEIM ENMK
FAROS18
XEIM ENMK
XMNKBE
AAE= 17
XMNKBE
XEIM ENMK
LUXEM2018
XTMKBE
NIOBEIA

XEIM ENMK

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
KABANA
OAKA
OAKA

OEZ
MEPIZTEPI
MEIPAIAZ
OAKA
AYZTPIA
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA
XANIA
OEZ
ALEX/POLI
OEZ

OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA
BEAIIPAAIL
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
ALEX/POLI
OAKA

OEZ

OEZ

OEZ

OAKA
LUXEM
OEX

OEx

OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr
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gl KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  And: 14/10/2017 Ewg: 22/4/2018

AlaoTaon: 50m

H A7 PN
®UNo: A & T
v TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon SWH Alao  Enidoon Huepounvia Kartny Fupog Alopyavwon
®ulo: T
37 152563 XATZH MAPIA 02/20/2002 APHZ 50m 00:29.86 03/03/2018 KP-A TEA.ZEIP HMEPOPOEP
179280 NIKOAOYAH EIPHNH FEQPIIA  12/23/1998 MANZEP 50m 00:29.96 10/14/2017 T'YN. TEA.ZEIP HOXK
128499 KYPIAH ANAZTAZIA 12/19/1996 OzonN 50m 00:29.96 02/24/2018 TYN. MPOKP XEIM AN-TY
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 07/01/2002 APHZ 50m 00:30.00 01/26/2018 KP-A TEA.ZEIP AMNOZXT NAYA

Tonog Ano Ayamv

©EX/NIKH
OEX
OAKA

KABANA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 76 anod 11

Agu 07.05.2018 11:5



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu
®Ulo: T
Aywviopa: 100m METAAOYAA

1 119123 NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA 09/09/1995 MAOK
111233 BOYPNA KPIZTEA 02/11/1992 EO®N®
155820 AAMAZIQTH FEQPrIA 07/02/2003 QKEANOZ
135564 MHTZAKOY =ANGH 01/15/1999 AZK
139723 AAMAZIQTH MAPKEAAA 06/02/2000 QKEANOZ
137861 KOAOKOTZA OIAIMMA-AEQNH 04/19/2000 ASK
93098 MATZA MAPOGA 01/01/1987 Ozon
153787 AIAMANTH AGANAZIA 07/25/2003 NEMATPQ
153103 XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA 01/31/2003 Iz.BH
132878 TEPMANAKOY KAEIQ 04/12/1999 AEA®IEP
162064 KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH 06/19/2003 NOBOYA
140357 ZTE®ANOY EAENH-MAPIA 10/07/2000 QKEANOZX
153417 MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA 04/18/2003 AZK
144232 TNMAYAOINOYAOY NIKOAETA 01/01/2001 QKEANOZ
147193 XPYZANGAKOINOYAOY MEQPIIA 08/12/2001 KAO
141240 ZAMAPIA ATTEAIKH 12/25/2000 ANOAPTYP
153709 BAAXOY ArAGH 10/27/2002 NOBA
143865 APNAKH OArA 07/21/2000 NAOK
147385 TMEMMNE ANAZTAZIA 08/19/2001 A=K
160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY FEQPIIA 06/26/2003 HPAKAHZ
144036 MAPOYTZOY EPI®YAAH-ANNA  12/07/2000 ANOI
128499 KYPIAH ANAZTAZIA 12/19/1996 OzonN
145850 BAZIAEIAAOY BAZIAIKH 02/14/2002 APHZ
142228 TMAMANATNOY POYMIMINH 07/06/1999 APETH
147922 PANTH EYANGIA 06/15/2001 NOKAAAM
175229 NAMAAOMOYAQY XPYZTAAAA  04/15/2002 MAOK
154343 TEQPrornoyAoOyY IQANNA 02/10/2003 AZK
152563 XATZH MAPIA 02/20/2002 APHX
136122 MMPAMOY EIPHNH 05/31/1998 FTAAYKOZ
147617 KAMEAAOY AITEAIKH 03/02/2001 NAOK
158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 05/26/2004 K.A.NAOY
157344 KAOYKINA AGANAZIA 07/27/2002 AIOA.MET
119116 TTAPENH A®POAITH 01/15/1993 Ozon
141982 KANEAAOIMOYAOY AZIMAZIA 07/03/2001 AE XAIAAP
120959 KAPANTAKOY ZTAYPOYAA 02/03/1995 APIQ
147343 NAMAY®ANTH ANAZTAZIA 02/22/2002 NAOAAM

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

58.98

59.95

01.93

03.11

03.16

03.22

03.28

03.56

04.04

04.43

04.52

04.65

04.74

04.84

04.96

04.99

05.20

05.22

05.29

05.54

05.57

05.64

05.66

05.69

05.96

06.04

06.17

06.23

06.24

06.36

06.36

06.62

06.62

06.69

06.76

06.90

Huepounvia

02/25/2018
02/25/2018
03/24/2018
02/25/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
12/08/2017
02/09/2018
02/25/2018
02/25/2018
02/09/2018
02/09/2018
02/09/2018
04/21/2018
12/02/2017
02/09/2018
02/11/2018
12/02/2017
04/14/2018
02/11/2018
02/09/2018
02/25/2018
02/11/2018
04/21/2018
02/09/2018
12/02/2017
04/14/2018
03/03/2018
12/02/2017
01/27/2018
02/11/2018
02/25/2018
03/30/2018
02/25/2018
01/14/2018

02/09/2018

A& T

KaTtny

'YN.

YN.

KP-A

YN.

NEAN

NEAN

FYN.

KP-A

KP-A

YN.

KP-A

NEAN

KP-A

NEAN

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

NEAN

YN.

KP-A

YN.

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

FYN.

NEAN

MnK-A

KP-A

'YN.

NEAN

'YN.

KP-A

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg:
AlaoTaon: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

22/4/2018

Alopyavwon

XEIM AN-TY
XEIM AN-T'Y
MULT YOUTH
XEIM AN-T'Y
MANAYKEIQN
MANAYKEIQN
TPOM NHPEA
XEIM ENMK
XEIM AN-TY
XEIM AN-T'Y
XEIM ENMK
XEIM ENMK
XEIM ENMK
TZETZ ArQN
AAE= 17
XEIM ENMK
XNKBE

AAE= 17
BENIZEAEIA
XTMKBE

XEIM ENMK
XEIM AN-TI'Y
XMKBE
TZETZ ATQN
XEIM ENIMK
AAE= 17
BENIZEAEIA
HMEPOPOEP
AAE= 17
APAVLO18
XMNKBE

XEIM AN-T'Y
OZ®M.ATQN
XEIM AN-T'Y
HMEP OPIQN

XEIM ENMK

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
OAKA
NEMEZOX
OAKA
OEZ/NIKH
O©EZ/NIKH
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
MEPIXTEPI
OEZ
OAKA

OEZ

OEZ
XANIA
OEx
OAKA
OAKA

(C]=>2
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA

OEZ
XANIA
OEZ/NIKH
OEZ
KAVALA
OEZ
OAKA
MEIPAIAZ
OAKA
N.ZMYPNH

OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355
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gl KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  And: 14/10/2017 Ewg: 22/4/2018

AlaoTaon: 50m

H A7 PN
®UNo: A & T
v TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon SWH Alao  Enidoon Huepounvia Kartny Fupog Alopyavwon
®ulo: T
37 159105 TKOrKOXH AANAH 09/06/2005 QPIQNAZ 50m 01:06.96 03/24/2018 MNK-B TEA.ZEIP HM. HP 91
147558 KAATZOY MNMAPAZKEYH 04/04/2001 TAAYKOX 50m 01:07.01 03/31/2018 NEAN TEAIKOI NMANAYKEIQN
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 06/04/1999 MAKEAONI 50m 01:07.04 01/20/2018 TYN. TEA.ZEIP APHZTEIA
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 07/01/2002 APHX 50m 01:07.10 04/14/2018 KP-A TEAIKOI FAROS18

Tonog Ano Ayamv

HPAKAEIO
O©EX/NIKH
OEZZANO

ALEX/POLI

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (01) 5230355
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu
®Ulo: T
Aywviopa: 200m METAAOYAA

1 155820 AAMAZIQTH MEQPIIA 07/02/2003 QKEANOZ
119123 NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA 09/09/1995 NAOK
141240 ZAMAPIA ATTEAIKH 12/25/2000 ANOAPTYP
139723 AAMAZIQTH MAPKEAAA 06/02/2000 QKEANOZ
162064 KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH 06/19/2003 NOBOYA
135564 MHTZAKOY =ANGH 01/15/1999 AZK
147193 XPYZANGAKOIMOYAOY MEQPIIA 08/12/2001 KAO
147064 METZIOY OQTEINH 03/04/2001 AE XAIAAP
153103 XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA 01/31/2003 Iz.BH
147874 ZTAMATAKH BAZIAIKH 03/28/2002 OAYMMN73
141982 KANEAAOIMOYAOY AZMAZIA 07/03/2001 AE XAIAAP
140357 ZTE®ANOY EAENH-MAPIA 10/07/2000 QKEANOZX
128499 KYPIAH ANAZTAZIA 12/19/1996 OzonN
147922 PAMNTH EYANGIA 06/15/2001 NOKAAAM
157075 XATZHEO®PAIMIAOY MAPINA 03/26/2004 rz.BH
132878 TIEPMANAKOY KAEIQ 04/12/1999 AEA®IEP
153709 BAAXOY ArAGH 10/27/2002 NOBA
154343 TEQProroyAoyY IQANNA 02/10/2003 A=K
159870 KOKKINH EAENH 06/03/2004 OAYMMN73
155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 02/27/2002 MAKEAONI
155077 METZIOY KQNZTANTINA 05/26/2003 AE XAIAAP
147343 NAMAY®ANTH ANAZTAZIA 02/22/2002 NAOAAM
147534 ZOO®IKITH ANAZTAZIA 10/05/2001 MANIQNIO
157344 KAOYKINA AGANAZIA 07/27/2002 AIOA.MET
147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY ®QTEINH 06/20/2002 KOAPAM
128565 MANGA EAAH 03/31/1996 NOKAAAM
154960 HAIOMOYAOY-TZIMAPATOY 06/25/2003 ANOAPTYP
141092 TTANNOIMOYAOQOY 12/06/2001 ANOI
142282 MNEZTAIKH 07/21/2001 QKEANOZ
154395 AIATH BAZIAIKH 05/24/2003 QKEANOZ
139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 06/04/1999 MAKEAONI
136561 T'KAZIKA MAPIA 02/25/1999 IQNIKOZ
154167 TZAKAAIAH MEAINA 11/25/2003 I.Z.METPO
125468 EZAT EAEYOEPIA 08/28/1995 MAO
158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 05/26/2004 K.A.NAOY
160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY FEQPIIA 06/26/2003 HPAKAHZ

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

15.89

16.82

18.95

20.23

20.86

21.21

21.58

22.47

22.91

23.25

23.30

23.33

24.06

24.53

25.39

26.05

26.14

26.99

27.13

27.49

27.59

27.60

27.92

27.97

28.10

28.40

28.76

28.98

29.60

29.70

29.91

30.00

30.22

30.23

30.70

31.10

Huepounvia

03/24/2018
04/15/2018
04/01/2018
02/23/2018
12/01/2017
02/23/2018
01/26/2018
01/19/2018
04/13/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
02/23/2018
02/11/2018
12/03/2017
01/19/2018
02/10/2018
04/22/2018
02/23/2018
02/10/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/22/2018
04/22/2018
04/01/2018
02/23/2018
12/09/2017
04/01/2018
02/11/2018
04/22/2018
12/03/2017
04/14/2018
04/22/2018
01/19/2018
04/01/2018

02/10/2018

A& T

KaTtny

KP-A

YN.

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

FYN.

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

NEAN

NEAN

'YN.

NEAN

MnK-A

FYN.

KP-A

KP-A

MNK-A

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

FYN.

KP-A

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

FYN.

YN.

KP-A

FYN.

MNK-A

KP-A

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg:
AlaoTaon: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

22/4/2018

Alopyavwon

MULT YOUTH
BENIZEAEIA
MANAYKEIQN
XEIM AN-T'Y
KYNEAAO
XEIM AN-T'Y
AMNOXT MAYA
TPOM AGHNQ
BEAITPAAL
MANAYKEIQN
MANAYKEIQN
MANAYKEIQN
XEIM AN-TY
XEIM ENMK
AAE= 17
TPOM AGHNSQ
XNKBE
TZETZ ArQN
XEIM AN-T'Y
XTMKBE

IE AEA®INE
MANAYKEIQN
TZETZ ATQN
TZETZ ATQN
NIOBEIA
XEIM AN-T'Y
TPOM NHPEA
OZOM.ATQN
XEIM ENMK
TZETZ ArQN
AAE= 17
KANAMAKEIA
TZETZ ATQN
TPOM AGHNQ
NIOBEIA

XTMKBE

Tonog Ano Ayamv

NEMEZOZ
XANIA
OEZ/NIKH
OAKA
MATPA
OAKA
KABANA
OAKA
BEAITPAAIL
O©EZ/NIKH
O©EX/NIKH
©EX/NIKH
OAKA
OAKA

OEZ

OAKA

OEZ
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA

OEx
MEPIZTEPI
O©EX/NIKH
MEPIZTEPI
MEPIZTEPI
OEx

OAKA
OAKA
MEIPAIAZ
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
OEZ
AAIMOZ
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA

OEx

OEx

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 79 and 11

Agu 07.05.2018 11:5



gl KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  And: 14/10/2017 Ewg: 22/4/2018

AlaoTaon: 50m

H A7 PN
®UNo: A & T
v TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon SWH Alao  Enidoon Huepounvia Kartny Fupog Alopyavwon
®ulo: T
37 147944 ®OYPTOYNH EAENH 07/03/2002 ANOAPI'YP 50m 02:31.12 02/11/2018 KP-A TEA.ZEIP XEIM ENMK
153417 MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA 04/18/2003 AZK 50m 02:31.13 01/13/2018 KP-A TEA.ZEIP HMEP OPIQN
136775 NAOY AHMHTPA 10/19/1998 NOKAAAM 50m 02:31.31 04/01/2018 TYN. TEA.ZEIP OZOMN.ArQN
137430 ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA 07/24/1998 APHZ 50m 02:31.71 01/21/2018 TFYN. TEA.ZEIP APHZTEIA

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
N.ZMYPNH
MEIPAIAZ

OEZZANO

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 80 and 11

Agu 07.05.2018 11:5



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon
®Ulo: T
Aywviopa: 50m NMPOZOIO
1 124638 APAZIAOY MAPIA-OAAEIA 01/26/1995
144232 TMAYAOIMNOYAOY NIKOAETA 01/01/2001
143503 NAZIOY ANNA-MAPIA 06/22/2000
139732 KONTOTEQPIroy EAENH 07/09/2000
152563 XATZH MAPIA 02/20/2002
154018 BOITANTZOIAOY NMAPAXKEYH 10/16/2003
137732 TMAYAONOYAOY MEQPIrIA 03/08/2000
143052 APIrYPOMOYAOY 03/01/2001
161695 AITEAAKH XAPA 10/20/2004
156044 NMPIMEPAKH EAENH 03/19/2002
157344 KAOYKINA AGANAZIA 07/27/2002
109721 ®IAOMOYAOY MAPIA 09/24/1991
125388 MPOKOMIOY AAAMANTIA 02/05/1995
147699 NIKOAOMOYAOY KQNZTANTINA 04/26/2001
154987 AAZAPH XPIZTINA 10/03/2004
147442 AITEAH EYANGIA 01/01/2002
160213 TAZAKOY ANAPOMAXH 04/28/2003
133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 06/30/1997
132204 MOYXAIANITH 09/02/1998
138882 MAMNMAMANQAOIMOYAQY 11/08/1997
124640 NAMAAOMOYAOY APIYPH 12/06/1995
147067 KEMEKENIAOY XYMEAA-MAPOA 03/20/2001
139786 MAPKANTE AEZMOINA 05/10/2000
141929 ANAPIAKAINA ANAZTAZIA 11/24/1999
155151 NAMAIQANNOY BAZIAIKH 01/22/2002
155079 MEIMAPH NIKOAETTA-TEQPIIA 04/23/2003
146509 MOYTZIOY APETH 10/02/2001
156446 T[AMNAAAKH ©AAEIA 01/24/2002
159394 XAAKIAOY AYAIA 05/15/2003
170624 AEZTE ZOO®IA 10/25/2004
147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA 07/18/2001
153117 ANAINQZTOMNOYAQY 11/25/2003
152601 TOYAIOY BAIA 02/24/2001
147943 ZOYZANH AGANAZIA 10/27/2002
145870 KOYPI'TA AEYKOOEA 09/12/2001
145876 KYPIAKOMOYAQY ZTYAIANH 04/04/2002

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swpu

MNAO

QKEANOZ

ANOI

2.K.POH

APHZ

MAOK

ozon

ozon

NO

AA

AIOA.MET

ozon

NENATPQ

AOMNo®

AZ.KAN

AOKOAQN

>.K.POH

APHZ

ANOAPTYP

AOMNo

MNnAO

NOKABAA

MAOK

r.>.METPO

A.E.TPIK

FZAIFAA

NO

AEA®.HPA

ozon

A.O.N.TEP

MAKEAONI

AKOBB

K.E.KOZA

NOBOYA

ANOAPTYP

NOMATP

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

32.04

33.18

33.52

33.54

33.58

33.87

33.93

33.94

34.10

34.16

34.37

34.42

34.62

34.71

34.78

34.80

34.83

34.85

34.93

34.95

35.24

35.35

35.35

35.43

35.46

35.52

35.72

35.73

35.86

35.90

35.93

36.02

36.02

36.06

36.13

36.18

Huepounvia

03/22/2018
03/24/2018
03/31/2018
02/10/2018
03/30/2018
02/10/2018
02/23/2018
02/10/2018
02/03/2018
02/10/2018
02/23/2018
01/14/2018
12/03/2017
02/10/2018
02/03/2018
02/10/2018
02/10/2018
02/23/2018
02/23/2018
03/17/2018
01/20/2018
01/26/2018
02/10/2018
03/30/2018
03/30/2018
02/10/2018
02/10/2018
01/20/2018
02/10/2018
02/03/2018
03/30/2018
02/10/2018
04/15/2018
02/23/2018
11/19/2017

02/23/2018

A& T

KaTtny

'YN.

NEAN

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

NEAN

NEAN

MNK-A

KP-A

KP-A

YN.

'YN.

NEAN

MnK-A

KP-A

KP-A

FYN.

FYN.

YN.

'YN.

NEAN

NEAN

YN.

KP-A

KP-A

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

MNK-A

NEAN

KP-A

NEAN

KP-A

NEAN

KP-A

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg:
AlaoTaon: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

22/4/2018

Alopyavwon

SWANN MEET
MULT JUNIO
NIOBEIA
XEIM ENMK
NIOBEIA
XMNKBE

XEIM AN-T'Y
XEIM ENMK
XEIM MMN-MNK
XTMKBE

XEIM AN-TY
HMEP.TEIP.
KYMEAAO
XEIM ENMK
XEIM MNnN-nK
XEIM ENMK
XEIM ENMK
XEIM AN-T'Y
XEIM AN-TY
HI-POINT M
TPOM AGHNQ
AMOZT NAYA
XMKBE
NIOBEIA
NIOBEIA
XEIM ENMK
XEIM ENMK
XEIM.HMEP
XEIM ENMK
XEIM MnN-nK
NIOBEIA
XEIM ENMK
90IMTOAEMA
XEIM AN-T'Y
A

XEIM AN-T'Y

Tonog Ano Ayamv

FENEYH
AYZTPIA
OEZ
OAKA
OEZ
OEZ
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OEx
OAKA
MEIPAIAZ
MATPA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
ZHPIXH
OAKA
KABANA
(C]=>2
OEx
OEx
OAKA
OAKA
HPAKAEIO
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ
OAKA
MTOAEMAIL
OAKA

A

OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 81 and 11

Agu 07.05.2018 11:5



'A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAA

O\U =

AM  OvouaTen®vupo

dulo: T

37 110705 TOMOY AIKATEPINA-MIXAEAA

158462 AEONTIAH AHMHTPA

147736 MATZQTA MAPIA-EAENH

170213 KE®AAOITANNH MAPIA

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

révvnon 2w

06/19/1991 ANOAPTYP
12/16/2003 O®GA
04/18/2002 I'AAYKOZ

11/20/2004 =.K.POH

Alao

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

00:36.19
00:36.22
00:36.22

00:36.26

Huepopnvia Kartny

01/20/2018 T'YN.

01/26/2018 KP-A

02/10/2018 KP-A

01/20/2018 MK-A

rupog

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

5 Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg: 22/4/2018
AlaoTaon: 50m
®OAN0: A" &R T

Alopyavwon Tonog And Ayov

TPOM AGHNQ  OAKA
AMOZT MAYA  KABAANA
XEIM ENMK OAKA

TPOM AGHNQ  OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 82 and 11
Aegu 07.05.2018 11:5



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

AM

dulo: T

Ayovioua:

1 144232

124638

139732

143503

143052

109721

156044

161695

152563

133366

157344

147699

137732

170624

154018

155079

132204

138947

155745

146509

147874

155151

160213

157378

147442

145876

147577

157218

153117

154987

124640

155077

147943

155849

165605

161079

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

MAYAOMOYAQOY NIKOAETA
APAZIAOY MAPIA-OAAEIA
KONTOIEQPIroy EAENH
NAZIOY ANNA-MAPIA
API'YPOMOYAOY
OIANOMOYAQOY MAPIA
MPIMEPAKH EAENH
ATTEAAKH XAPA

XATZH MAPIA
XATZHMNETPOY ANNA-MAPIA

KAOYKINA AGANAXIA

NIKOAOMOYAQOY KQNZTANTINA

MAYAOMOYAQY MEQPIIA

AE>TE 00IA

BOITANTZOIAOY NAPAZKEYH

MEIMAPH NIKOAETTA-TEQPITA

MOYXAIANITH

ANAPIAAAKH MAPIA-EAENH

>IOYTA MAPIA

MOYTZIOY APETH

STAMATAKH BAZIAIKH

MAMAIQANNOY BAZIAIKH

TAZAKOY ANAPOMAXH

TPYMNA ZO®IA-EIPHNH

AITEAH EYANOIA

KYPIAKOMOYAOY ZTYAIANH

MHTOY AAEZANAPA

MANAKOY IQANNA

ANAINQZTOMOYAOY

NAZAPH XPIZTINA

MAMAAOMOYAQY API'YPH

METZIOY KQNZTANTINA

>OYZANH AGANAZIA

KAMPINH AANAH

STPOITYAH NATAAIA

BAAXIAH EAENH

révvnon

100m NPOZOIO

01/01/2001

01/26/1995

07/09/2000

06/22/2000

03/01/2001

09/24/1991

03/19/2002

10/20/2004

02/20/2002

06/30/1997

07/27/2002

04/26/2001

03/08/2000

10/25/2004

10/16/2003

04/23/2003

09/02/1998

05/12/1998

09/26/2003

10/02/2001

03/28/2002

01/22/2002

04/28/2003

02/21/2004

01/01/2002

04/04/2002

07/18/2001

09/17/2001

11/25/2003

10/03/2004

12/06/1995

05/26/2003

10/27/2002

01/11/2003

03/09/2005

11/17/2004

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

Swu Alao

QKEANOZ 50m

NAO 50m
2.K.POH 50m
ANOI 50m
ozon 50m
ozon 50m
AA 50m
NO 50m
APHZ 50m
APHZ 50m
AIOA.MET 50m
AOMN® 50m
ozon 50m
A.O.N.TEP 50m
NAOK 50m
FZAIFAA 50m
ANOAPIYP 50m
EQOMN® 50m
QKEANOX 50m
NO 50m
OAYMMN73 50m
A.E.TPIK  50m
2.K.POH 50m
OAYMIM.BO 50m
AOKOAQN 50m
NOMATP 50m
MAKEAONI 50m
AZK 50m
AKOBB 50m
A.Z.K.ALA 50m
NAO 50m
AE XAIAAP 50m
NOBOYA  50m
AZK 50m
A.O.N.TEP 50m
APIQ 50m

Enidoon

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

10.94

11.64

12.51

13.28

13.74

13.80

14.00

14.72

15.31

16.32

16.42

16.60

16.61

16.66

16.68

16.84

16.93

16.93

16.99

17.00

17.47

17.65

17.76

17.83

17.89

17.91

17.91

17.94

17.95

18.18

18.21

18.47

18.48

18.51

18.63

18.75

Huepounvia

02/24/2018
02/24/2018
02/09/2018
02/09/2018
12/02/2017
02/24/2018
02/09/2018
02/02/2018
01/26/2018
02/24/2018
04/01/2018
02/09/2018
04/20/2018
02/24/2018
02/09/2018
02/09/2018
02/24/2018
02/24/2018
04/20/2018
02/24/2018
04/20/2018
04/01/2018
02/09/2018
02/09/2018
02/09/2018
02/09/2018
04/01/2018
02/09/2018
02/09/2018
02/02/2018
01/19/2018
02/09/2018
02/24/2018
02/24/2018
02/02/2018

02/02/2018

A& T

KaTtny

NEAN

YN.

NEAN

NEAN

NEAN

FYN.

KP-A

MNK-A

KP-A

YN.

KP-A

NEAN

NEAN

MNK-A

KP-A

KP-A

FYN.

FYN.

KP-A

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

MNK-A

KP-A

KP-A

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

MNK-A

FYN.

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

MNK-B

MNK-A

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg:
AlaoTaon: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEAIKOI

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

22/4/2018

Alopyavwon

XEIM AN-TY
XEIM AN-T'Y
XEIM ENMK
XEIM ENMK
AAE= 17
XEIM AN-T'Y
XMNKBE

XEIM MMN-MNK
AMOZT NAYA
XEIM AN-T'Y
MANAYKEIQN
XEIM ENMK
TZETZ ATQN
XEIM AN-T'Y
XMNKBE

XEIM ENMK
XEIM AN-TY
XEIM AN-T'Y
TZETZ ArQN
XEIM AN-T'Y
TZETZ ATQN
MANAYKEIQN
XEIM ENMK
XTMKBE

XEIM ENMK
XEIM ENMK
NIOBEIA
XEIM ENMK
XEIM ENMK
XEIM MnN-nK
TPOM AGHNSQ
XEIM ENMK
XEIM AN-TY
XEIM AN-T'Y
XEIM MMN-MNK

XEIM MMN-MNK

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ
OAKA
OEZ
OAKA
KABANA
OAKA
©EX/NIKH
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA
OEZ
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
MEPIXTEPI
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
O©EX/NIKH
OAKA
(C]=>2
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA

OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355
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gl KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAZ  And: 14/10/2017 Ewg: 22/4/2018

AlaoTaon: 50m

H A7 PN
®UNo: A & T
v TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon SWH Alao  Enidoon Huepounvia Kartny Fupog Alopyavwon
®ulo: T
37 170213 KE®AAOTTANNH MAPIA 11/20/2004 Z.K.POH 50m 01:18.82 01/19/2018 MK-A TEA.ZEIP TPOMN AGHNQ
155291 KE®AAA MAPIA 12/20/2002 APHX 50m 01:18.85 02/09/2018 KP-A TEA.ZEIP XMNKBE
163250 =MIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 11/11/2005 HPAKAHZ 50m 01:18.86 01/14/2018 MNK-B TEA.ZEIP HOXA
147776 NAPAA MAPIANGH 01/29/2002 Ozon 50m 01:18.92 02/09/2018 KP-A TEA.ZEIP XEIM ENMK

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
OEX
OEZ

OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 84 and 11

Agu 07.05.2018 11:5



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu
®Ulo: T
Aywviopa: 200m MPOzOIO

1 144232 NAYAOMOYAOY NIKOAETA 01/01/2001 QKEANOZ
139732 KONTOIEQPIOY EAENH 07/09/2000 =.K.POH
143503 NAZIOY ANNA-MAPIA 06/22/2000 ANOI
156044 TMMPIMEPAKH EAENH 03/19/2002 AA
109721 O®IAOMOYAOY MAPIA 09/24/1991 Ozon
138947 ANAPIAAAKH MAPIA-EAENH 05/12/1998 EO®N®
155745 ZIOYTA MAPIA 09/26/2003 QKEANOZ
161695 AITEAAKH XAPA 10/20/2004 NO
170624 AEZTE ZOO®IA 10/25/2004 A.O.N.TEP
157218 MANAKOY IQANNA 09/17/2001 AZK
147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA 07/18/2001 MAKEAONI
136775 NAOY AHMHTPA 10/19/1998 NOKAAAM
147874 ZTAMATAKH BAZIAIKH 03/28/2002 OAYMN73
143052 API'YPOIOYAOY 03/01/2001 Ozon
163250 =MIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 11/11/2005 HPAKAHZ
133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 06/30/1997 APHX
147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY ®QTEINH 06/20/2002 KOAPAM
132204 MOYXAIANITH 09/02/1998 ANOAPTYP
155079 MEIMAPH NIKOAETTA-TEQPIIA 04/23/2003 ISAIFAA
145876 KYPIAKOIMOYAQOY ZTYAIANH 04/04/2002 NOMATP
155077 METZIOY KQNZTANTINA 05/26/2003 AE XAIAAP
146509 MOYTZIOY APETH 10/02/2001 NO
147187 MAYPOMATIAOY AEZMOINA 02/26/2001 APHZ
154168 >ABBIAH ANNA-MAPIA 04/10/2003 T.Z.METPO
140121 TEQPrAKOMOYAOY XPIZTINA 03/08/1999 Ozon
154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 08/27/2002 MAKEAONI
155820 AAMAZIQTH FEQPrIA 07/02/2003 QKEANOZ
162959 TEQPrAKOMOYAOQOY NIKH 04/29/2003 QKEANOZ
166233 TKITKOY BAZIAIKH 03/08/2004 K.A.NAOY
147776 NAPAA MAPIANGH 01/29/2002 Oz®nN
144175 O©QMAAAKH AIKATEPINH 06/29/2000 MAO
143359 TIOYPTZIAOY AAEZANAPA 01/30/2001 IZMEPIZT
155291 KE®AAA MAPIA 12/20/2002 APHZ
161079 BAAZIAH EAENH 11/17/2004 APIrQ
154018 BOIITANTZOIAOY MAPAZKEYH 10/16/2003 MAOK
145961 TEQPrOBAZIAOMOYAOY-TNANAI 08/27/2002 NOIMATP

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

02:31.32
02:34.00
02:38.61
02:39.44
02:39.66
02:39.67
02:40.83
02:41.50
02:41.71
02:43.26
02:44.45
02:44.55
02:44.83
02:45.14
02:45.74
02:45.75
02:45.86
02:46.12
02:46.21
02:46.58
02:47.06
02:47.49
02:47.83
02:48.01
02:48.39
02:48.43
02:48.90
02:48.92
02:49.87
02:49.90
02:50.00
02:50.08
02:50.11
02:50.15
02:50.15

02:50.18

Huepounvia

03/24/2018
02/25/2018
03/31/2018
02/09/2018
04/21/2018
02/25/2018
04/21/2018
02/25/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
03/31/2018
04/13/2018
03/31/2018
12/03/2017
03/31/2018
01/13/2018
02/09/2018
04/13/2018
02/10/2018
02/25/2018
02/25/2018
12/08/2017
02/09/2018
02/25/2018
03/30/2018
02/09/2018
04/21/2018
04/21/2018
02/09/2018
02/10/2018
02/25/2018
04/13/2018
02/09/2018
01/13/2018
02/09/2018

01/20/2018

A& T

KaTtny

NEAN

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

FYN.

FYN.

KP-A

MNK-A

MNK-A

NEAN

NEAN

YN.

KP-A

NEAN

MNnK-B

FYN.

KP-A

FYN.

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

'YN.

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

MnK-A

KP-A

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

MNK-A

KP-A

KP-A

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg:
AlaoTaon: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

22/4/2018

Alopyavwon

MULT JUNIO
XEIM AN-T'Y
NIOBEIA
XMNKBE
TZETZ ArQN
XEIM AN-T'Y
TZETZ ArQN
XEIM AN-T'Y
IE AEA®INE
MANAYKEIQN
MANAYKEIQN
KANAMAKEIA
NIOBEIA
AAE= 17
NIOBEIA
HOXA
XNKBE
KANAMAKEIA
XEIM ENMK
XEIM AN-T'Y
XEIM AN-TY
TPOM NHPEA
XMKBE

XEIM AN-T'Y
OZ®M.ATQN
XMNKBE
TZETZ ArQN
TZETZ ArQN
XMNKBE

XEIM ENMK
XEIM AN-T'Y
KANAMAKEIA
XMKBE

HMEP OPIQN
XMKBE

HMEPIAA

Tonog Ano Ayamv

AYZTPIA
OAKA

OEZ

OEZ
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA
MEPIXTEPI
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
O©EX/NIKH
O©EX/NIKH
AAIMOZ
OEx

OEZ

OEZ

OEZ

OEZ
AAIMOZ
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA

(C]=>2

OAKA
MEIPAIAZ
OEZ
MEPIZTEPI
MEPIZTEPI
OEZ

OAKA
OAKA
AAIMOZ
(C]=>2
N.ZMYPNH
OEx

MATPA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355
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'A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAA

O\U =

AM

dUlo: T
37 138882
147699
128499

163607

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

MAMAMANQAOMOYAQY
NIKOAOMOYAOY KQNZTANTINA 04/26/2001 AOMN®
KYPIAH ANAZTAZIA

MIKOYAEZKOY EYA

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

11/08/1997 AON®

12/19/1996 Ozon

Alao

50m

50m

50m

12/10/2004 QKEANOX 50m

Enidoon

02:50.37
02:50.52
02:50.55

02:50.56

Huepopnvia Kartny

04/13/2018 T'YN.
01/13/2018 NEAN
03/30/2018 I'YN.

02/03/2018 MK-A

rupog

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

5 Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg: 22/4/2018
AlaoTaon: 50m
®OAN0: A" &R T

Alopyavwon

KANAMAKEIA
HMEP OPIQN
OZOM.ATQN

XEIM MnN-nK

Tonog Ano Ayamv

AAIMOZ
N.ZMYPNH
MEIPAIAZ

OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr

TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 86 and 11
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu
®Ulo: T
Aywviopa: 200m MIKTH ATOMIKH
1 144232 NAYAOMOYAOY NIKOAETA 01/01/2001 QKEANOZ
140525 AEMMNA HAEKTPA-BAPBAPA 02/12/1999 Ozon
129745 KOYTZOYBEAH EAENH-ANNA 10/20/1997 TNAYKOZX
119123 NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA 09/09/1995 MNAOK
152563 XATZH MAPIA 02/20/2002 APHX
109721 O®IAOMOYAQOY MAPIA 09/24/1991 Ozon
147064 METZIOY OQTEINH 03/04/2001 AE XAIAAP
153103 XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA 01/31/2003 Iz.BH
147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY ®QTEINH 06/20/2002 KOAPAM
139723 AAMAZIQTH MAPKEAAA 06/02/2000 QKEANOZ
147874 ZTAMATAKH BAZIAIKH 03/28/2002 OAYMN73
137732 NAYAOMNOYAOY IFEQPIIA 03/08/2000 Oz
145124 ZKIAAOIMOYAOQOY OATA 08/19/2002 NOKAMT
147193 XPYZANGAKOIMOYAOY M'EQPIIA 08/12/2001 KAO
136775 NAOY AHMHTPA 10/19/1998 NOKAAAM
155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 02/27/2002 MAKEAONI
147691 ZENITOMOYAOY EAENH 01/21/2001 AE XAIAAP
138947 ANAPIAAAKH MAPIA-EAENH 05/12/1998 EO®N®
155820 AAMAZIQTH FEQPrIA 07/02/2003 QKEANOZ
162064 KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH 06/19/2003 NOBOYA
159818 IQANNIAH EYTYXIA 05/26/2005 Iz.BH
155077 METZIOY KQNZTANTINA 05/26/2003 AE XAIAAP
147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA 07/18/2001 MAKEAONI
158940 ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 05/26/2004 K.A.NAOY
111233 BOYPNA KPIZTEA 02/11/1992 EO®N®
136122 MIMPAMOY EIPHNH 05/31/1998 FAAYKOZ
137861 KOAOKOTZA OIAIMNMA-AEQNH 04/19/2000 ASK
146629 TEPIBOAA KQNZTANTINA 07/03/2002 HAYZ A.O.
147617 KAMEAAOY AITEAIKH 03/02/2001 NAOK
147916 MIAATZH EYATTEAIA-MAPIA 08/31/2001 ANOAPTYP
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPOA 07/01/2002 APHX
153417 MHTZAKOY XPYZOYAA 04/18/2003 AZK
155694 TTAOYPTA IQANNA 05/06/2004 APIrHPAK
143359 TIOYPTZIAOY AAEZANAPA 01/30/2001 IZMEPIZT
143598 MHTZAKOY ZQH 08/04/2001 AZK
141240 ZAMAPIA AITEAIKH 12/25/2000 ANOAPTYP

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

16.63

18.00

18.33

21.29

21.90

22.16

22.70

24.08

25.42

25.50

25.77

26.25

26.78

26.86

26.89

27.16

27.33

27.37

27.38

27.56

27.56

27.87

28.12

28.22

28.30

28.43

28.80

28.84

29.27

29.28

29.44

29.70

29.74

29.80

29.86

29.96

Huepounvia

02/23/2018
04/14/2018
01/11/2018
01/13/2018
03/31/2018
02/23/2018
02/11/2018
02/10/2018
03/31/2018
02/11/2018
04/22/2018
12/02/2017
03/31/2018
12/02/2017
04/13/2018
12/02/2017
03/31/2018
02/23/2018
02/11/2018
12/02/2017
04/13/2018
02/23/2018
02/10/2018
03/31/2018
01/13/2018
12/23/2017
02/11/2018
12/09/2017
03/31/2018
04/13/2018
02/10/2018
04/22/2018
04/14/2018
02/23/2018
04/22/2018

04/22/2018

A& T

KaTtny

NEAN

YN.

FYN.

YN.

KP-A

FYN.

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

NEAN

KP-A

NEAN

KP-A

NEAN

FYN.

KP-A

NEAN

FYN.

KP-A

KP-A

MNK-B

KP-A

NEAN

MNK-A

'YN.

FYN.

NEAN

KP-A

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

MNK-A

NEAN

NEAN

NEAN

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg:
AlaoTaon: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

MNMPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

22/4/2018

Alopyavwon

XEIM AN-TY
TYR Pro Si
2018TYRPSS
HMEP.MEIP.
MANAYKEIQN
XEIM AN-IY
XEIM ENMNK
XMKBE
MANAYKEIQN
XEIM ENMK
TZETZ ATQN
ANE= 17
MANAYKEIQN
ANE= 17
KAAAMAKEIA
ANE= 17
MANAYKEIQN
XEIM AN-IY
XEIM ENMNK
KYNEAAO
BEAITPAAI
XEIM AN-TY
XMNKBE
NIOBEIA
HMEP.MEIP.
1nHMEPXEIM
XEIM ENMNK
TPOM NHPEA
NIOBEIA
KAAAMAKEIA
XMNKBE
TZETZ ATQN
BENIZEAEIA
XEIM AN-IY
TZETZ ATQN

TZETZ ATQN

Tonog Ano Ayamv

OAKA
AMEPIKH
AMEPIKH
MEIPAIAZ
OEZ/NIKH
OAKA
OAKA

OEx
O©EX/NIKH
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
(C]=>2
O©EZ/NIKH
OEZ
AAIMOZ
OEZ
OEZ/NIKH
OAKA
OAKA
MATPA
BEAITPAAL
OAKA

(C]=>2

OEx
MEIPAIAZ
ANEZ/TOA
OAKA
OAKA

OEZ
AAIMOZ
OEZ
MEPIZTEPI
XANIA
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI

MEPIZTEPI

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999

http://www.hotech.gr

TA. (01) 5230355
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g KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAAZ

g
‘w E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM

dUlo: T
37 157344
155849
161379

148058

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

KAOYKINA AGANAXIA
KAMPINH AANAH
ANEZTOY XPIZTINA

INTZOIFAQY A®POAITH

révvnon 2w

07/27/2002 AIOA.MET
01/11/2003 AZK
03/14/2005 r'ZHAIOYN

05/29/2002 ANOAPIYP

Alao

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

02:30.07
02:30.50
02:30.68

02:30.81

AlaoTaon: 50m

®UAo: AR T!

Huepopnvia Kartny

02/11/2018 KP-A
01/21/2018 KP-A
02/23/2018 MK-B

02/23/2018 KP-A

rupog

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg: 22/4/2018

Alopyavwon Tonog And Ayov

TEA.ZEIP XEIM ENMK OAKA

TEA.ZEIP TPOM AGHNQ  OAKA

MPOKP

MNPOKP

XEIM AN-T'Y OAKA

XEIM AN-T'Y OAKA

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (01) 5230355

SeA. 88 and 11
Aegu 07.05.2018 11:5



’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

dulAo

AM

: T

Ayovioua:

140525

147064

119123

162064

147464

155030

147874

136775

153103

147193

139723

155820

160870

155077

141240

139446

159818

158940

147140

136561

143359

157075

146629

147691

147922

147088

152988

158934

147577

154343

148058

154960

162151

157344

161379

155556

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

NAEMIA HAEKTPA-BAPBAPA
METZIOY ®QTEINH
NTOYNTOYNAKH ANNA
KOYPOYNIQTH AA®NH
KQNZTANTINIAOY ®QTEINH
TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA
>TAMATAKH BAZIAIKH
NAOY AHMHTPA

XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPIA

XPYZANOAKOMOYAOQY FEQPTIA

AAMAZIQTH MAPKEAAA

AAMAZIQTH FEQPTIA

>TOYPA OATA AHMHTPA

METZIOY KQNZTANTINA

ZAMAPIA AITEAIKH

PAYTOIMOYAQY ®IAIQ

IQANNIAH EYTYXIA

ZIMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA

ZINMNOMOYAOY AMAAIA

F'KAZI'KA MAPIA

FOYPTZIAOY AAEZEANAPA

XATZHE®PAIMIAOY MAPINA

MEPIBOAA KQNZTANTINA

ZENITONOYAQOY EAENH

PANTH EYANOIA

MENTEKIAH ANAZTAXIA

MOZXONA ZTYAIANH

XAPIAAOY OEOAQPA

MHTOY AAEZANAPA

FEQPrOMOYAQOY IQANNA

INTZOIFAOY A®POAITH

HAIOMOYAOY-TZIMAPATOY

AIAKOMOYAOQOY NIKH

KAOYKINA AGANAZIA

ANEZTOY XPIZTINA

KIQ>IA ANEZIA

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

révvnon Swu

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH

02/12/1999 OzonN

03/04/2001 AE XAIAAP

09/09/1995 MAOK

06/19/2003

06/20/2002

02/27/2002

03/28/2002

10/19/1998

01/31/2003

08/12/2001

06/02/2000

07/02/2003

03/10/2005

05/26/2003

12/25/2000

09/16/1999

05/26/2005

05/26/2004

12/16/2001

02/25/1999

01/30/2001

03/26/2004

07/03/2002

01/21/2001

06/15/2001

06/07/2002

08/09/2003

10/10/2004

07/18/2001

02/10/2003

05/29/2002

06/25/2003

01/30/2004

07/27/2002

03/14/2005

03/12/2002

NOBOYA

KOAPAM

MAKEAONI

OAYMN73

NOKAAAM

z.BH

KAO

QKEANOZ

QKEANOZ

O®OA

AE XAIAAP

ANOAPTYP

HPAKAHZ

>.BH

K.A.NAOY

APHZ

IQNIKOX

FZMEPIZT

rz.BH

HAYZ A.O.

AE XAIAAP

NOKAAAM

r>.BH

HAYZ A.O.

K.A.NAOY

MAKEAONI

AZK

ANOAPTYP

ANOAPTYP

AKOAE.ME

AIOA.MET

FHAIOYN

rz.BH

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

04:49.68
04:55.30

05:00.81

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

03.56

05.27

06.20

06.24

06.77

07.74

08.56

08.81

08.83

09.11

10.26

11.38

12.01

12.81

14.55

14.61

15.61

15.70

15.76

16.59

17.17

17.21

17.58

17.76

18.53

18.72

19.43

19.71

20.20

20.25

21.25

21.33

21.38

Huepounvia

04/14/2018
02/24/2018
03/31/2018
02/24/2018
02/11/2018
02/11/2018
03/30/2018
04/13/2018
04/13/2018
01/26/2018
02/24/2018
01/13/2018
04/15/2018
02/24/2018
02/10/2018
01/20/2018
04/13/2018
03/30/2018
03/03/2018
04/13/2018
02/10/2018
02/11/2018
12/08/2017
02/10/2018
11/11/2017
04/13/2018
12/08/2017
01/13/2018
12/01/2017
01/13/2018
12/08/2017
02/10/2018
04/20/2018
01/13/2018
04/20/2018

02/11/2018

A& T

KaTtny

'YN.

NEAN

FYN.

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

YN.

KP-A

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

MNK-B

KP-A

NEAN

FYN.

MNnK-B

MNK-A

NEAN

YN.

NEAN

MNK-A

KP-A

NEAN

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

MNK-A

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

MNK-A

KP-A

MNK-B

KP-A

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg:
AlaoTaon: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

MPOKP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

22/4/2018

Alopyavwon

TYR Pro Si
XEIM AN-T'Y
OZOM.ATQN
XEIM AN-T'Y
XMNKBE
XMNKBE
NIOBEIA
KANAMAKEIA
BEAITPAAL
APAVLO18
XEIM AN-TY
HMEP OPIQN
FAROS18
XEIM AN-T'Y
XEIM ENMK
APHZTEIA
BEAIFPAAL
NIOBEIA
HMEPOPOEP
KANAMAKEIA
XEIM ENMK
XTMKBE
TPOM NHPEA
XEIM ENMK
AKOBB
BEAITPAAL
TPOM NHPEA
HOXA

AAE= 17
HMEP OPIQN
TPOM NHPEA
XEIM ENMK
TZETZ ATQN
HMEP.MEIP.
TZETZ ATQN

XTMKBE

Tonog Ano Ayamv

AMEPIKH
OAKA
MEIPAIAZ
OAKA

OEZ

OEZ

OEZ
AAIMOZ
BEAITPAAIL
KAVALA
OAKA
N.ZMYPNH
ALEX/POLI
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ>ANO
BEAIFPAAL
OEX
O©EZ/NIKH
AAIMOZ
OAKA

OEx

OAKA
OAKA
ZXEYEAM
BEAITPAAL
OAKA

OEZ

OEX
N.ZMYPNH
OAKA
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
MEIPAIAZ
MEPIZTEPI

OEx
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g KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIMONAIA EAAAAAZ

g
‘w E TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
_— KaAUTtepeg ENId00€IG AYWVioHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo

dUlo: T
37 158862
156041
162394

143503

KOPPE EYT'ENIA

KAIMAKAMH MAPOA

MOYAHMENOY AMAAIA

NAZIOY ANNA-MAPIA

révvnon 2w

Alao

07/29/2004 QKEANOX 50m

07/01/2002 APHZ

02/03/2005 AZK

06/22/2000 ANOI

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

05:21.62
05:22.69
05:22.69

05:22.92

AlaoTaon: 50m

®UAo: AR T!

Huepopnvia Kartny

01/13/2018 MK-A
01/20/2018 KP-A
04/20/2018 MK-B

12/01/2017 NEAN

rupog

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg: 22/4/2018

Alopyavwon Tonog And Ayov
HMEP OPIQN N.ZMYPNH
APHZTEIA OEXZANO

TZETZ ArQN MEPIZTEPI

ANE= 17 OEX

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
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’A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAAS

\UE

dulAo

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

AM  OvouaTen®vupo révvnon Swu

: T
Aywviopa: 1500m EAEYOEPO

110545 APAOYZOY KAAAIOMH 03/06/1991 Ozon
131284 AMNAANTH ZTYAIANH-EAEYOEPIA12/05/1997 O=®I
140360 KATZIAPA AOPOAITH 11/01/2000 AE XAIAAP
157452 KEXATIA EAENH 12/08/2003 APHZ
147064 METZIOY OQTEINH 03/04/2001 AE XAIAAP
132559 AIAKOYMAKOY EIPHNH 03/18/1997 MAO
157843 AAOTZIAOY AIKATEPINA 07/12/2003 K.A.NAOY
141092 T'TANNOMOYAOQOY 12/06/2001 ANOI
156989 XPIZTOAOYAOY ZTYAIANH 10/19/2003 MOZ.IQAN
136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 06/26/1998 MAOK
129913 KPHTIKOY EYAOKIA 09/02/1996 YZPOAOY
139446 PAYTOIMNOYAQY ®IAIQ 09/16/1999 HPAKAHZ
156972 AOGANAZOINOYAQY IOYAIA 02/16/2004 ANOI
136561 T'KAZIKA MAPIA 02/25/1999 IQNIKOZ
157511 TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPINA 07/14/2002 NOBA
155556 KIQZIA AAEZIA 03/12/2002 rz.BH
136596 KOYKOYAA EYAITEAIA 11/12/1999 IQNIKOZ
147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY ®QTEINH 06/20/2002 KOAPAM
137240 TKIQNH AIKATEPINH 01/05/2000 NOBOYA
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA 01/21/2002 MAOK
158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 03/19/2003 KAO
154167 TZAKAAIAH MEAINA 11/25/2003 I.Z.METPO
143944 MAZAAH ANNA MNMANTEAIA 01/28/2000 OAYMN73
155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 02/27/2002 MAKEAONI
147013 XAAIAMMNAAIA TEQPIIA 03/30/2001 APHZ
152520 TTAKOYMAKH ANAZTAZIA 02/13/2002 ANOAPTYP
147193 XPYZANGAKOINOYAOY MEQPIIA 08/12/2001 KAO
162357 TPHIOPAKH EAENH 05/10/2004 NOXAN
158978 ZENITOMOYAOQOY KAAAIOMH 02/11/2004 ODOA
152530 ZTAMOY EAEYOEPIA 05/17/2002 OAYMI.BO
156048 BAZIAEIAAOY KQNZTANTINA 04/22/2002 AA
137430 ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA 07/24/1998 APHZ
144678 ZMHAIQTH EAENH 01/01/2002 FAAYKOZ
163612 KOYPH MAYPO®OPOY AHAA 08/03/2004 AZK
156779 NTAOYNTAKH ANNA 12/30/2003 NOXAN
158934 XAPIAAOY OEOAQPA 10/10/2004 K.A.NAOY

Aldo

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

16:36.13

17:16.43
17:23.32
17:28.01
17:37.75
17:40.63
17:42.60
17:44.78
17:58.32
17:58.54
17:58.99
18:01.04
18:03.38
18:08.66
18:11.05
18:11.84
18:18.27
18:18.78
18:21.12
18:22.34
18:24.36
18:24.76
18:26.35
18:28.22
18:29.90
18:30.35
18:33.35
18:34.85
18:34.90
18:36.78
18:39.29
18:39.52
18:41.16
18:41.67
18:42.04

18:44.34

Huepounvia

04/22/2018
04/22/2018
02/10/2018
04/01/2018
12/01/2017
04/15/2018
02/11/2018
02/24/2018
02/11/2018
01/14/2018
11/25/2017
01/26/2018
02/03/2018
03/30/2018
01/20/2018
02/11/2018
11/11/2017
12/23/2017
02/10/2018
02/11/2018
01/20/2018
04/01/2018
02/10/2018
12/02/2017
12/16/2017
04/14/2018
01/14/2018
01/20/2018
04/15/2018
01/20/2018
12/02/2017
01/14/2018
02/10/2018
02/03/2018
01/20/2018

02/11/2018

A& T

KaTtny

'YN.

YN.

NEAN

KP-A

NEAN

FYN.

KP-A

NEAN

KP-A

YN.

'YN.

YN.

MNK-A

YN.

KP-A

KP-A

FYN.

KP-A

NEAN

KP-A

KP-A

KP-A

NEAN

KP-A

NEAN

KP-A

NEAN

MNK-A

MnK-A

KP-A

KP-A

YN.

KP-A

MNK-A

KP-A

MNK-A

Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg:
AlaoTaon: 50m
®UAo:

F'upog

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

TEA.ZEIP

22/4/2018

Alopyavwon

TZETZ ArQN
TZETZ ArQN
XEIM ENMK
NIOBEIA
IQNIAEIA
BENIZEAEIA
XMKBE
XEIM AN-I'Y
XMKBE
HOXA

2n GP
AMNOZT MAYA
XEIM MMN-nK
IE AEAOINE
NIKAI
XMKBE
AKOBB
1nHMEPXEIM
XEIM ENMK
XIMKBE
APHZTEIA
NIOBEIA
XEIM ENIMK
ANE= 17
HMOP
KANAMAKEIA
HOXA
XEIM.HMEP
FAROS18
NIKAI

ANE= 17
HOXA

XEIM ENIMK
XEIM MnN-nK
XEIM.HMEP

XTMNKBE

Tonog Ano Ayamv

MEPIZTEPI
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA

OEZ
NIKAIA
XANIA
OEZ

OAKA

OEx

OEX
HAKAEIO
KABANA
OAKA
MEPIZTEPI
NIKAFBOA
OEZ
ZXEYEAMN
ANEZ/MOA
OAKA

OEx
OE>>ANO
OEx

OAKA

OEx
HMOPAA
AAIMOZ
OEZ
HPAKAEIO
ALEX/POLI
NIKAFBOA
OEZ

OEX

OAKA
OAKA
HPAKAEIO

OEx
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'A Mg KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMONAIA EAAAAA

O\U =

AM

dUlo: T
37 128565
144175
160368

154317

OVOouaTEN®VUHO

MANGA EAAH
OQMAAAKH AIKATEPINH
2Z0YAA MIPAAMIA

MHTZOY AAEZANAPA

TuARpa KoAuppnong KOE
KaAUTepeg ENIBOOEIG AYWViIoHATOG

révvnon 2w

03/31/1996 NOKAAAM

06/29/2000 MAO

02/10/2005 NOPEGYM

04/27/2002 MANIQNIO

Alao

50m

50m

50m

50m

Enidoon

18:47.78
18:56.14
18:57.17

19:01.20

Huepopnvia Kartny

01/14/2018 T'YN.
04/22/2018 NEAN
02/03/2018 MK-B

04/22/2018 KP-A

5 Ano: 14/10/2017 Ewg: 22/4/2018
AlaoTaon: 50m
®OAN0: A" &R T

lupog Alopyavwon

TEA.ZEIP HMEP OPIQN
TEA.ZEIP TZETZ ArQN
TEA.ZEIP XEIM MMN-MNK

TEA.ZEIP TZETZ ArQN

Tonog Ano Ayamv

N.ZMYPNH
MEPIZTEPI
OAKA

MEPIZTEPI

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH (H.O.Tech) Data Processing (c) 1999
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